
Collection
2023



About
Richmond
Your house reflects your personality. That means that 

Richmond Interiors creates stylish furniture and home 

accessories that are as unique as you are. Each collection 

guarantees a modern look with a chic touch. We may be a 

purely Dutch interior label, our inspiration is taken from both 

east and west, from Shanghai to New York! Each collection has 

been carefully selected to create the perfect balance between 

the latest interior trends, style, comfort, quality and price. More 

than 40 years of experience and an eye for opportunities in the 

market precede this.

Our mission is to curate a collection that conveys a sense of 

class, comfort and atmosphere. We are constantly striving 

to source elegant, sustainable and sophisticated quality 

products. Our aim is to balance launching new collections 

that complement our existing ranges while staying loyal to our 

historical classics.

Whatever your personal taste is; Richmond will always turn your 

house into a home. Do you prefer to stay at home or are you a 

globetrotter? Or do you want the best of both worlds? Nothing 

is too much for us. We show that atmospheric, comfortable 

and reliable go well together with surprising and seductive. 

That is why we provide our furniture and accessories with 

appealing details. Can't wait to upgrade your home? View the 

entire Richmond collection now. We’ve got more than 80 per 

cent of our items in stock. So it is highly likely that your chosen 

item will be delivered immediately.

2   ›› Richmond Interiors



About ‹‹  3



Order online   
B2B webshop

To login to your account just scan the QR code 

or enter www.richmondinteriors.nl/b2b in your 

webbrowser. If you don't have an account yet, 

you can request one at  

sales@richmondinteriors.nl

4   ›› Richmond Interiors



You can now easily view a large part of our collection with Augmented 

Reality (AR) in your own room. Just scan the QR code below to get an 

overview of all articles for which a AR model is available. Just click on 

one of the articles on your smartphone or tablet and view the article 

directly in AR in your own interior by clicking the Augmented Reality 

button. This will give you a good impression of how the article will look 

from any angle in your own room.

Have fun watching!

View 150 items now
with augmented reality

About ‹‹  5



The lustrous Cambon collection combines dark coffee coloured 

oak veneer with brass details in a sophisticated way. Sleek 

design with a twist.

TV-unit Cambon 3-drawers
55 x 240 x 45 cm

7803

6   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Cambon

See page 248 for  

the product specifications

Collection Cambon ‹‹  7



End table Cambon block
55 x 57.5 x 52.5 cm

7801

8   ›› Richmond Interiors



Coffee table Cambon block
35 x 140 x 65 cm

7802

Display unit Cambon 4-doors 4-shelves
200 x 116 x 42 cm

7804Sideboard Cambon 3-drawers
80 x 180 x 45 cm

7800

End table Cambon
55 x 50 x 50 cm

7805

Coffee table Cambon
40 x 90 x 90 cm

7806

Dining table Cambon 230 danish oval
76 x 230 x 100 cm

7807

Dining table Cambon 280
76 x 280 x 110 cm

7809

Dining table Cambon 280 danish oval
76 x 280 x 110 cm

7808

Dining table Cambon 320
76 x 320 x 110 cm

7810

Collection Cambon ‹‹  9



'Unique design' is the best description for the overall look of the beautiful 

Luxor collection. Round and oval shapes, ribbed sides in a warm brown 

colour combined with matching brass coloured legs and handles.

Coffee table Luxor 95Ø
42 x 95 x 95 cm

7752

10   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Luxor

See page 253 for  

the product specifications

Sideboard Luxor 4-doors
85 x 180 x 50.5 cm

7751

Collection Luxor ‹‹  11



Dining table Luxor oval 235
75 x 235 x 110 cm

7755

Dining table Luxor oval 300
75 x 300 x 120 cm

7756

12   ›› Richmond Interiors



Elegant
modern 
curves

Nightstand Luxor 1-door
60 x 60 x 37.5 cm

7750

TV-Unit Luxor 2-doors 1-drawer
56 x 181.5 x 45 cm

7753

Cabinet Luxor 1-door
190 x 90 x 42 cm

7754

Collection Luxor ‹‹  13



Carefully selected and locally sourced marble, combined  

with bits and pieces from Italy, shaped into a geometric 

motif; the sleek Rostelli collection is a definite eye-catcher. 

Beautifully framed in a black base and placed on airy,  

black iron legs or wooden plinths.

Coffee table Rostelli
40 x 120 x 70 cm

7842

Coffee table Rostelli 96Ø
38 x 96 x 96 cm

7844

Cabinet Rostelli 2-doors
150 x 100 x 40 cm

7843

End table Rostelli
55 x 40 x 40 cm

7841

14   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Rostelli

See page 256 for  

the product specifications

Sideboard Rostelli 4-doors
80 x 150 x 40 cm

7840

Collection Rostelli ‹‹  15



Refined round corners, angled legs and sides undoubtedly 

make the chic Baccarat collection stand out. Made of rustic 

oak veneer and finished in the colour 'dark coffee', making  

the beautiful oak structure even more visible.

Sideboard Baccarat 4-doors
87 x 200 x 46.5 cm

7731

16   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Baccarat

See page 242 for  

the product specifications

Dining table Baccarat 230
77 x 240 x 112 cm

7734

Collection Baccarat ‹‹  17



Take it to   
the next level

Coffee table Patagonia
44 x 100 x 100 cm

7709

18   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Baccarat 200
77 x 210 x 112

7733

Coffee table Baccarat
42 x 100 x 100 cm

7735

Coffee table Baccarat set of 2
42 x 92 x 92 cm

7730

Cabinet Baccarat 2-doors
230 x 90 x 46 cm

7732

Dining table Baccarat 230
77 x 240 x 112

7734

Collection Baccarat ‹‹  19



20   ›› Richmond Interiors



Bone inlay refers to an ancient decorative technique that involves embedding delicate, 

hand carved pieces of bone into the surface of an object. Add brass details and bases 

and the result is a beautiful and sophisticated combination.

Collection
Bliss

See page 247 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Bliss 90Ø
45 x 90 x 90 cm

7624

Collection Bliss ‹‹  21



Powerful  
presence

Sideboard Bliss 4-doors
86 x 159 x 45 cm

7626

22   ›› Richmond Interiors



Powerful  
presence

Nightstand Bliss 1-drawer
71 x 50 x 40 cm

7625

End table Bliss 36Ø
46 x 36 x 36 cm

7621

Coffee table Bliss 90Ø
46 x 90 x 90 cm

7622

Coffee table Bliss 70Ø
46 x 70 x 70 cm

7623

Console Bliss
82 x 121 x 41 cm

7620

Collection Bliss ‹‹  23



Monfort is a refined, light collection made of black stained oak. Its 

characteristics are the slightly tapered legs and rounded corners 

combined with glass tops.

Side table Monfort 1-shelve
55 x 41 x 35 cm

6441

24   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Monfort

See page 254 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Monfort
36 x 120 x 80 cm

6442

Collection Monfort ‹‹  25



Desk Monfort 1-drawer
75 x 130 x 60 cm

6444

26   ›› Richmond Interiors



Sideboard Monfort 3-doors
90 x 160 x 40 cm

6443

Console Monfort
80 x 130 x 38 cm

6440

Collection Monfort ‹‹  27



Ventana is a series of hand casted aluminum tables.  

The carefully decorated casting and dark paint gives each  

of these pieces their own unique identity.

Console Ventana
76 x 149 x 38

825140

Coffee table Ventana set of 2
42 x 92 x 92 cm

825141

Sofa table Ventana
61 x 58 x 38 cm

825142

28   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Ventana

See page 257 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Ventana set of 2
42 x 92 x 92 cm

825141

Collection Ventana ‹‹  29



Dining table Macaron oval 235
78.5 x 235 x 110 cm

7714

30   ›› Richmond Interiors



The Macaron collection is, just like the name suggests, inspired by the 

delicious delicacy; the macaroon. The double oak rustic black tops rest 

on solid (concrete-filled) metal legs, beautifully finished in a brass colour.

Collection
Macaron

See page 253 for  

the product specifications

Collection Macaron ‹‹  31



Perfectly  
sweet shapes

Console Macaron
85 x 160 x 38 cm

7710

32   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Macaron oval 235
78.5 x 235 x 110

7714

Dining table Macaron 130Ø
77 x 130 x 130

7713

End table Macaron
55 x 50 x 50 cm

7711

Coffee table Macaron
40 x 80 x 80 cm

7712

Collection Macaron ‹‹  33



Ironville is a warm, brass coloured collection with a luxurious 

look thanks to its sleek elements combined with the ribbed 

base, black frames and genuine black marble tops. The brass 

sheet metal is cladded by hand.

Coffee table Ironville
41 x 90 x 90 cm

7575

Dining table Ironville 140Ø
76 x 140 x 140 cm

7578

Dining table Ironville oval 235
76 x 235 x 110 cm

7579

34   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Ironville

See page 251 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Ironville 90Ø
40 x 90 x 90 cm

7574
Collection Ironville ‹‹  35



Shining  
splendour

Sideboard Ironville 4-doors
86 x 160 x 40 cm

7571

36   ›› Richmond Interiors



Shining  
splendour

TV-Unit Ironville 2-doors
50 x 170 x 40

7576

End table Ironville 50Ø
61 x 50 x 50 cm

7573

Bedside Cabinet Ironville 2-drawers
58 x 50.5 x 40.5 cm

7572

Cabinet Ironville 2-doors
182 x 75 x 40 cm

7570

TV-unit Ironville 4-doors
61 x 200 x 45

7577

Collection Ironville ‹‹  37



Black stained rustic oak veneer of which the parts are placed in the chic 

herringbone pattern mark the Blackbone Brass collection. The metal 

frames are finished in a refined brass colour.

Bookcase Blackbone brass 2-doors
220 x 100 x 40 cm

7377

38   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Blackbone Brass

See page 243 for  

the product specifications

Dining table Blackbone brass 140Ø
76 x 140 x 140 cm

7381

Collection Blackbone Brass ‹‹  39



Coffee table Blackbone brass set of 2
42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7375

GLASS TOPS AVAILABLE
Set of glass tops Ø91 & Ø73,5cm

0.6 x 91 x 91 cm
GL-RND-SET 752340   ›› Richmond Interiors



Get ahead
of the trend

Sideboard Blackbone brass 4-doors
91 x 225 x 45 cm

7376

TV-Unit Blackbone brass 4-doors 200
60 x 200 x 43 cm

7374

Bartable Blackbone brass
106 x 160 x 80 cm

7383

Desk Blackbone Brass 1-drawer
76.5 x 140 x 60 cm

7371

End table Blackbone brass
60 x 50 x 50 cm

7372

Sofa table Blackbone brass
66 x 55 x 35 cm

7373

Collection Blackbone Brass ‹‹  41



Dining table Blackbone brass 220
77 x 220 x 100 cm

7379

Dining table Blackbone brass oval 230
76.5 x 230 x 100 cm

7378

Dining table Blackbone brass oval 260
76 x 260 x 120 cm

7380

Dining table Blackbone brass 140Ø
76 x 140 x 140 cm

7381

Dining table Blackbone brass 180
77 x 180 x 100 cm

7384

Dining table Blackbone brass 260
76 x 260 x 100 cm

7382

42   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection Blackbone Brass ‹‹  43



Black stained rustic oak veneer of which the parts are placed in the chic herringbone 

pattern mark the Blackbone Gold Collection. A stunning combination with the high 

gloss stainless steel frames finished in gold plating.

44   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Blackbone Gold

See page 244 for  

the product specifications

Dining table Blackbone gold 140Ø
75 x 140 x 140 cm

7441

Collection Blackbone Gold ‹‹  45



TV-Unit Blackbone gold 4-doors 185
60 x 185 x 42.5 cm

7444

TV-Unit Blackbone gold 4-doors 220
60 x 220 x 42.5 cm

7445

Sideboard Blackbone gold 4-doors
86 x 160 x 45 cm

7464

Sideboard Blackbone gold 4-doors
90 x 225 x 45 cm

7446

Nightstand Blackbone gold 1-drawer
71 x 50 x 40 cm

7443

Chest of drawers Blackbone gold 2-drawers
87 x 108 x 45 cm

7463

Cabinet Blackbone gold 2-doors
175 x 108 x 45 cm

7437

46   ›› Richmond Interiors



Bar table Blackbone gold 160
105 x 160 x 80 cm

7429

Collection Blackbone Gold ‹‹  47



By far the  
most majestic

48   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Blackbone gold 220
77 x 220 x 100

7439

Coffee table Blackbone gold block 90x90
41 x 90 x 90 cm

7448

Coffee table Blackbone gold set of 2
42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7465

Display unit Blackbone gold
210 x 80 x 40 cm

7449

Sofa table Blackbone gold
60 x 55 x 35 cm

7436

GLASS TOPS AVAILABLE
Set of glass tops Ø91 & Ø73,5cm

0.6 x 91 x 91 cm
GL-RND-SET 7523

Collection Blackbone Gold ‹‹  49



Black stained rustic oak veneer of which the parts are placed 

in the chic herringbone pattern mark the Blackbone Silver 

Collection. An eye-cathing match with the high gloss polished 

silver stainless steel frames.

Cabinet Blackbone silver 2-doors
175 x 108 x 45 cm

7427

50   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Blackbone Silver

See page 245 for  

the product specifications

Dining table Blackbone silver 220
77 x 220 x 100 cm

7419

Collection Blackbone Silver ‹‹  51



GLASS TOPS AVAILABLE
Set of glass tops Ø91 & Ø73,5cm

0.6 x 91 x 91 cm
GL-RND-SET 7523

Coffee table Blackbone silver set of 2
42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7405

52   ›› Richmond Interiors



Sideboard Blackbone silver 4-doors
90 x 225 x 45

7416

Nightstand Blackbone silver 1-drawer
71 x 50 x 40 cm

7413Display unit Blackbone silver
210 x 80 x 40 cm

7409

Sofa table Blackbone silver
60 x 55 x 35 cm

7426

Dining table Blackbone silver 140Ø
75 x 140 x 140 cm

7411

TV-Unit Blackbone silver 4-doors 220
60 x 220 x 42.5 cm

7415

Collection Blackbone Silver ‹‹  53



What characterizes the Blax collection is the geometric shapes on the 

doors and tops. It is a magnificent combination of rustic black brushed 

oak veneer with sleek, black painted metal bases.

Chest of drawers Blax 2-drawers
62.5 x 55 x 46.5 cm

7544

54   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Blax

See page 246 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Blax 110Ø
40 x 110 x 110 cm

7553

End table Blax 58,5Ø
52 x 58.5 x 58.5 cm

7552

Collection Blax ‹‹  55



Dining table Blax 140Ø
76 x 140 x 140 cm

7547

56   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Blax oval 230
76 x 230 x 100

7546

Dining table Blax 200
76 x 200 x 100

7548

Dining table Blax oval 250
76 x 250 x 120

7550

Dining table Blax 230
76 x 230 x 100

7549

Sideboard Blax 2-slidingdoors
85 x 160 x 50 cm

7545

Cabinet Blax 2-doors
175 x 110 x 52 cm

7540TV-unit Blax 2-flap doors 1-shelf
58 x 180 x 40 cm

7551

Collection Blax ‹‹  57



Black stained oak frames combined with geometrically shaped, 

brass coloured handles and doors carefully decorated with a 

replica of shagreen hide; that is the Bloomingville Collection. A 

divine combination of carefully selected materials.

Console Bloomingville 3-drawers
91.5 x 165 x 40 cm

7524

Sideboard Bloomingville with 4-doors
86 x 193 x 45 cm

7521

Bar Cabinet Bloomingville with 2-doors
182 x 97 x 45 cm

7520

TV-Unit Bloomingville with 4-doors
55 x 185 x 40 cm

7522

58   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Bloomingville

See page 247 for  

the product specifications

GLASS TOPS AVAILABLE
Set of glass tops Ø91 & Ø73,5cm

0.6 x 91 x 91 cm
GL-RND-SET 7523

Coffee table Bloomingville set of 2
42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7523

Collection Bloomingville ‹‹  59



Barkley has characteristic rounded sides in a chic combination 

of round brown solid oak slats, brass coloured metal frames 

and Carrara faux marble tops. 

Cabinet Barkley 2-doors 3-shelves
200 x 120 x 40 cm

7566

60   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Barkley

See page 242 for  

the product specifications

Sideboard Barkley 3-doors
85 x 180 x 46 cm

7565

Collection Barkley ‹‹  61



Display unit Magnus
230 x 108 x 30 cm

7235

Cabinet Mendoza 2-doors
150 x 100 x 40 cm

7855

Display unit Lagrand 3-shelves
185 x 165 x 46.5 cm

7257

Sideboard Collada 3-doors
77 x 180 x 45 cm

7585

Sideboard Novas 4-doors
80 x 150 x 40 cm

7850

Nightstand Novas 2-drawers
60 x 50 x 35 cm

7851

62   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Cabinets

Sideboard Esher 3-doors
76 x 160 x 40 cm

7584

Collection Cabinets ‹‹  63



Dining table Hunter 230
77 x 230 x 95 cm

7492

Hunter is a one-of-a-kind collection with geometric shapes 

in black oak veneer combined with stainless steel frames 

and details like handles in a subtle brass colour.

64   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Hunter

See page 251 for  

the product specifications

Collection Hunter ‹‹  65



Display unit Hunter 2-drawers
222 x 120 x 40.5 cm

748066   ›› Richmond Interiors



Desk Hunter 3-drawers
76 x 150 x 60 cm

7491

Console Hunter
81.5 x 150 x 40 cm

7488

Sideboard Hunter 4-doors
81 x 200 x 45 cm

7481

TV-Unit Hunter 2-drawers
46 x 190 x 45 cm

7483

Some classy vibes
in your home

Collection Hunter ‹‹  67



Oakura black is a chic collection, made of black stained oak veneer which 

has a beautiful visible wood structure. Where applicable, the frames and 

cabinet doors are powder coated in a black colour.

68   ›› Richmond Interiors



Coffee table Tetrad set/4
40 x 130 x 130 cm

6531

Collection
Oakura

See page 255 for  

the product specifications

Collection Oakura ‹‹  69



TV-Unit Oakura 3-drawers
45 x 185 x 40 cm

6503 BLACK

TV-Unit Tetrad
40 x 200 x 45 cm

6532

Sideboard Oakura 3-doors
85 x 190 x 40 cm

6500 BLACK

Sideboard Oakura 4-doors
85 x 240 x 40 cm

6501 BLACK

Cabinet Oakura 2-doors
230 x 120 x 45 cm

6512 BLACK

Sideboard Oakura 2-doors
76 x 100 x 45 cm

6522 BLACK

70   ›› Richmond Interiors



Book case Oakura 2-doors
220 x 100 x 45 cm

6502 BLACK

Book case Oakura 2-doors
220 x 100 x 45 cm

6515 BLACK

Collection Oakura ‹‹  71



Coffee table Geisha
40 x 90 x 90 cm

6541

End table Geisha
45 x 60 x 60 cm

6540

72   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Oakura 230 with spider-leg black
78 x 230 x 95

6507 TOP BLACK + 9835

Dining table Oakura 200 with spider-leg black
78 x 200 x 95

6514 TOP BLACK + 9835

Console Oakura
80 x 200 x 45
6504 BLACK

Coffee table Oakura Blok H
43 x 150 x 80 cm

6506 BLACK

Column Oakura
95 x 30 x 30 cm

6518 BLACK

Coffee table Oakura Blok C
42 x 90 x 90 cm

6505 BLACK

Sofa table Oakura
65 x 55 x 45 cm

6519 BLACK

Collection Oakura ‹‹  73



Classio combines grey vegan leather in animal skin print with 

brass coloured frames and handles in round and straight 

shapes. An eye-catching match for present day interiors.

Desk Classio 2-drawers
77 x 140 x 60 cm

7535

TV-Unit Classio with 4-doors
60 x 200 x 43 cm

7536

Chest of drawers Classio 3-drawers
61 x 50 x 50 cm

7534

Console Classio
75 x 180 x 40 cm

7530

74   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Classio

See page 249 for  

the product specifications

End table Classio 45,5Ø
61 x 45.5 x 45.5 cm

7531

Coffee table Classio 100Ø
41.5 x 100 x 100 cm

7532

Collection Classio ‹‹  75



The Cromford Mill collection features carefully selected reclaimed 

elm wood parts combined with sleek metal frames, handles and 

details in a brass finish. The reclaimed wood comes from old 

wooden doors. The imprints from hinges, locks and door handles 

are still visible, making each piece of furniture unique.

Sideboard Cromford Mill 4-doors
86 x 180 x 45 cm

7636

TV-unit Cromford Mill 4-doors
56 x 200 x 45 cm

7635

Console Cromford Mill
80 x 150 x 40 cm

7630

Coffee table Cromford Mill set of 2
40 x 90 x 90 cm

7631

Dining table Cromford Mill 190
76 x 190 x 100

7633

Dining table Cromford Mill 230
76 x 230 x 100

7634

76   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Cromford Mill

See page 250 for  

the product specifications

Cabinet Cromford Mill 2-doors
180 x 100 x 45 cm

7632

Collection Cromford Mill ‹‹  77



Coffee table Kensington
45 x 130 x 80 cm

9853

TV-Unit Kensington 2-shelves
50 x 140 x 40 cm

9873

Sideboard Kensington 3-drawers 1-shelve
80 x 180 x 44 cm

9871

Sideboard Kensington 2-doors 3-drawers 
incl. glass

83 x 172 x 45 cm
9876

End table Kensington 45x45
58 x 45 x 45 cm

9851

Console Kensington
80 x 140 x 40 cm

9850

Book case Kensington 5-shelves
183 x 140 x 42 cm

9872

Dining table Kensington 200
75 x 200 x 100 cm

9854

Dining table Kensington 240
75 x 240 x 100 cm

9855

GLASS TOPS AVAILABLE FOR ALL 
KENSINGTON TABLES.

78   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Kensington

See page 252 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Kensington set of 2
46 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

9867

Collection Kensington ‹‹  79



Conrad is a classy collection with faux marble tops and glossy 

gold plated stainless steel bases. This beautiful faux marble is 

indistinguishable from real marble but not as fragile and heavy.

Dining table Conrad
77 x 200 x 100

9453

Console Conrad
81 x 150 x 45

9450

80   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Conrad

Coffee table Conrad set of 2
46 x 90 x 90 cm

9454

See page 249 for  

the product specifications

Collection Conrad ‹‹  81



The Orion Collection stands out by combining the sleek black powder 

coated industrial frames with classy, genuine Emperador marble tops.

Sofa table Orion
60 x 55 x 35 cm

7217

Console Orion
80 x 140 x 30

7218

82   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Orion

See page 256 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Orion 80Ø
40 x 80 x 80 cm

7216

Coffee table Orion 60Ø
30 x 60 x 60 cm

7215

Collection Orion ‹‹  83



The exclusive Lexington collection is a unique combination of 

white Carrara marble with sleek, black painted metal bases. 

Dining table Lexington oval 230
76 x 230 x 115

7061

End table Lexington set of 2
57 x 45 x 45 cm

7050

Sofa table Lexington
66 x 45 x 40 cm

7055

84   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Lexington

See page 252 for  

the product specifications

Coffee table Lexington set of 2
46 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7051

Collection Lexington ‹‹  85



Eye-catching tops mark the refined Tulum collection. Casted 

aluminum in beautiful patterns, finished in brushed brass. The 

fine black powder coated iron legs give this collection its airy look.

Coffee table Tulum
35.5 x 130 x 80

825195

86   ›› Richmond Interiors



Coffee table Tulum set of 2
46 x 80 x 80 cm

825194

Collection
Tulum

See page 257 for  

the product specifications

Console Tulum
82 x 120 x 30 cm

825192

End table Tulum set of 2
60.5 x 43.5 x 43.5 cm

825193

Collection Tulum ‹‹  87



The faux marble tops are indistinguishable from genuine marble. With 

the same luxurious look and feel but less fragile. Available in black or 

white and slightly veined. Can you tell the difference?

Coffee table Azure
40 x 120 x 120 cm

9472

88   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Faux Marble

See page 254 for  

the product specifications

Dining table Tenille 130Ø
76 x 130 x 130 cm

9917

Collection Faux Marble ‹‹  89



End table Ethan 46Ø 
brushed gold
50 x 46 x 46 cm

825116

Coffee table Duran
38.5 x 92 x 92 cm

9473

End table Ethan 38Ø black
63 x 38 x 38 cm

825113

End table Ethan 38Ø brushed gold
63 x 38 x 38 cm

825115

End table Ethan 46Ø black
50 x 46 x 46 cm

825114

90   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Degas 120Ø
75 x 120 x 120 cm

9915

End table Odin 45Ø
55 x 45 x 45 cm

7360

Dining table Can Roca square black 70x70
75.5 x 70 x 70 cm

7222

Coffee table Odin 80Ø
41 x 80 x 80 cm

7361

Dining table Osteria 70x70
75.5 x 70 x 70 cm

7224

Dining table Odin 140Ø
75 x 140 x 140 cm

7362

Dining table Osteria 80Ø
75 x 80 x 80 cm

7225

Make a statement
with hidden treasures

Collection Faux Marble ‹‹  91



Bed Belmond 180x200
131 x 195 x 215

S6002 KHAKI VELVET

Bedside Cabinet Ironville 
2-drawers

58 x 50.5 x 40.5 cm
7572

Nightstand Luxor 
1-door

60 x 60 x 37.5 cm
7750

Nightstand Novas 
2-drawers

60 x 50 x 35 cm
7851

Nightstand Blackbone gold 
1-drawer

71 x 50 x 40 cm
7443

Nightstand Blackbone silver 
1-drawer

71 x 50 x 40 cm
7413

Nightstand Bliss 
1-drawer

71 x 50 x 40 cm
7625

92   ›› Richmond Interiors



Bed Belmond 120x200
131 x 136 x 215 cm

S6001 PINK VELVET

Chest of drawers Classio 
3-drawers

61 x 50 x 50 cm
7534

Collection
Bedroom

Collection Bedroom ‹‹  93



Collection
Occasional &  
Coffee Tables

Console Chandon
80.5 x 119 x 30 cm

825060

Coffee table Asher set of 2
46 x 80 x 80 cm

825026
94   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Occasional &  
Coffee Tables

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  95



Coffee table Finn set of 2
56 x 40 x 40 cm

825031

End table Luisana
56 x 45 x 31 cm

825178

End table June
62 x 51 x 49 cm

825197

End table Finley set of 2
58.5 x 50.5 x 50.5 cm

825168

96   ›› Richmond Interiors



Coffee table Volenta set of 3
43 x 51 x 39 cm

825059

End table June
62 x 51 x 49 cm

825197

Coffee table Vittorio set of 3
40 x 48 x 48 cm

825033

Coffee table Nolan set of 3
60 x 42 x 42 cm

825024

End table Lewis set of 2
57 x 35.5 x 35.5 cm

825042

Coffee table Milo 70Ø
45 x 70 x 70 cm

825030

End table Chandon set of 2
61 x 52 x 32 cm

825061

Coffee table Lyam 70Ø
45 x 70 x 70 cm

825028

Gorgeous
couples

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  97



End table Bazil
54.5 x 60 x 60 cm

825134

End table Denzell black
50 x 49 x 34 cm

825118

End table Cobra 30Ø
48 x 30 x 30 cm

825080

End table Denzell brushed gold
50 x 49 x 34 cm

825119

End table Cobra 40Ø
55.5 x 40 x 40 cm

825081

Sofa table Chase
61 x 38 x 23 cm

825087

End table Willy
56 x 40 x 40 cm

825123

End table Evie
48 x 36 x 36 cm

825198

End table Arlo
53 x 35 x 35 cm

825166

98   ›› Richmond Interiors



End table Kristy
55.5 x 51 x 51 cm

825179

End table Celine
61 x 40 x 40 cm

825191

End table Valerio 40Ø
53 x 40 x 40 cm

825117

End table Archie
51 x 42 x 42 cm

825167

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  99



End table Axelle
45.5 x 35.5 x 35.5 cm

825185

Always a beauty  
at your side

100   ›› Richmond Interiors



End table Rowy
55 x 32 x 32 cm

825189

End table Aimy
46 x 34 x 34 cm

825188

End table Lilou
40 x 29.5 x 29.5 cm

825184

End table Celia
46 x 34 x 34 cm

825187

End table Yaelle
35 x 33 x 33 cm

825186

End table Gusto
46 x 30 x 30 cm

825211

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  101



End table Giulia
40 x 41 x 41 cm

825176

End table Inaya 41Ø
43 x 41 x 41 cm

825174

End table Mose 41Ø
63 x 41 x 41 cm

825172

End table Xara 50Ø
52 x 50 x 50 cm

825175

End table Mose 51Ø
54 x 51 x 51 cm

825173

End table Naya
50 x 51 x 51 cm

825177

102   ›› Richmond Interiors



End table Jaime 41Ø
63 x 41 x 41 cm

825170

End table Jaime 51Ø
54 x 51 x 51 cm

825171

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  103



Delightful
drops

End table Drops
50 x 40 x 40 cm

825201

End table Carly
55 x 43 x 43 cm

825200

End table Laila
55 x 43 x 43 cm

825199

104   ›› Richmond Interiors



Console Calloway
83 x 139 x 37 cm

825034

End table Calloway
61 x 42 x 42 cm

825035

Console Marie-Lou 2-drawers
81 x 110 x 37 cm

7511

Coffee table Calloway
47.5 x 123 x 68 cm

825036

Console Bristol set of 2
80 x 70 x 30 cm

825206

Sofa table Calloway
66 x 54 x 29 cm

825037

Column Wales set of 2
90 x 35 x 35 cm

825207

Console Dover
80 x 140 x 33 cm

825204

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  105



Trolley Hennesy
87 x 75 x 54 cm

9420

End table Tracey
66.5 x 60 x 30 cm

825190

Sofa table Gordon
71 x 33 x 33 cm

9436

Trolley X.O. gold
87 x 75 x 54 cm

9421

End table Aubrey
53 x 29 x 29 cm

825196

Sofa table Paramount
66.5 x 35 x 35 cm

9437

Sofa table Paramount brushed gold
66 x 35 x 35 cm

9438

Sparkling
service

106   ›› Richmond Interiors



Trolley Hendricks
74.5 x 55 x 45 cm

9422

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  107



Coffee table Freya
41 x 87 x 87 cm

825153

108   ›› Richmond Interiors



End table Vixen
57 x 56 x 56 cm

825150

End table Freya
57 x 46 x 46 cm

825152

Coffee table Vixen
41 x 82 x 82 cm

825151

Breathtaking
coffee tables

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  109



End table Jazz
60 x 40 x 40 cm

825202

End table Sassy
55 x 50 x 50 cm

825154

Coffee table Sassy
34 x 73 x 73 cm

825155

End table Griffin 50Ø black
45 x 50 x 50 cm

825108

Coffee table Griffin 75Ø black
40 x 75 x 75 cm

825109

End table Griffin 50Ø brushed gold
45 x 50 x 50 cm

825110

Coffee table Griffin 75Ø brushed gold
40 x 75 x 75 cm

825111

Coffee table Jazz set of 2
47 x 80 x 80 cm

825203

110   ›› Richmond Interiors



End table Alfie
59 x 51 x 51 cm

825164

Coffee table Alfie
44 x 72.5 x 72.5 cm

825165

End table Freddie
47 x 41.5 x 41.5 cm

825162

Coffee table Freddie
40 x 75 x 75 cm

825163

Column Josper
90 x 35 x 35 cm

9471

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  111



Coffee table Trocadero set of 2
37 x 95 x 85 cm

9474

112   ›› Richmond Interiors



There’s no way
around it

Coffee table Big & Rich set of 2
45.5 x 80 x 80 cm

9913

Coffee table Cossai 80Ø
40 x 80 x 80 cm

9469

Coffee table Jael 61Ø
41 x 61 x 61 cm

825160

Coffee table Jael 76Ø
46 x 76 x 76 cm

825161

Coffee table Orlan set of 2
41 x 105 x 105 cm

9467

Coffee table Brandon
40 x 170 x 95 cm

7070

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  113



Coffee table Ely set of 4
43 x 80 x 80 cm

825210

Coffee table Loua set of 4
45 x 130 x 130 cm

9428

Coffee table Phoeby set of 2
42 x 63 x 63 cm

825180

Coffee table Louve set of 2
52 x 73 x 63.5 cm

825182

Coffee table Oxford set of 3
48 x 54 x 54 cm

825209

Coffee table Esmay set of 2
45 x 70 x 70 cm

825181

Coffee table Luton set of 3
47 x 54 x 54 cm

825208

Coffee table Harvey
53 x 94.5 x 94.5 cm

825121

Bold  
and

beautiful

114   ›› Richmond Interiors



Coffee table Blair set of 2
40 x 70 x 70 cm

825183

Coffee table Bolder set of 2
46 x 80 x 80 cm

825073

Coffee table Arsenio set of 2
47.5 x 75 x 75 cm

825120

Coffee table Brooke set of 2
45 x 76 x 76 cm

825005

Coffee table Derby set of 2
43 x 74 x 74 cm

825205

Coffee table Industrial Kensington set of 2
46 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

9167

Collection Occasional & Coffee tables ‹‹  115



Endless combinations in stylish black or warm dark brown, timeless 

shapes and glamorous finishes. Make your dream table come true in 

our amazing collection tables. Round, oval, rectangle; the shape is yours!

Dining table Watson Ø140 with X-leg black
78 x 140 x 140 cm

6042 TOP + 6067 LEG

116   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Dining Tables

Dining table Lilly 330
76 x 330 x 120 cm

7723

Collection Dining Tables ‹‹  117



Handsome  
models

Dining table Watson oval 235 
with spider-leg brushed gold

78 x 235 x 110 cm
6044 TOP + 9840 GOLD

Dining table Watson oval 300 
with spider-leg brushed gold

78 x 300 x 120 cm
6045 TOP + 9840 GOLD

Dining table Watson Ø140 with X-leg silver
78 x 140 x 140 cm

6042 TOP + 6066 LEG

Dining table Watson 230 with spider-leg brushed gold
76 x 230 x 100 cm

6041 TOP + 9840 GOLD

Dining table Watson 230 with spider-leg black
76 x 230 x 100 cm
6041 TOP + 9835

Dining table Watson 230 with U-leg gold
76 x 230 x 100 cm

6041 TOP + 6062 SET LEGS

Dining table Watson 230 with U-leg brushed gold
76 x 230 x 100 cm

6041 TOP + 6063 SET LEGS

Dining table Watson 230 with U-leg silver
76 x 230 x 100 cm

6041 TOP + 6061 SET LEGS

118   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Watson oval 300 with spider-leg black
78 x 300 x 120 cm
6045 TOP + 9835

Dining table Watson oval 235 with spider-leg black
78 x 235 x 110 cm
6044 TOP + 9835

Collection Dining Tables ‹‹  119



Dining table Hayley 230
76 x 230 x 100 cm

7720

Dining table Hayley 280
76 x 280 x 110 cm

7721

120   ›› Richmond Interiors



Dining table Blackbone 200
77 x 200 x 90 cm

7705

Dining table Normandy 200 with 
castello leg

78 x 200 x 100 cm
9825 OIL-GREY + 9831 RAL9010

Dining table Blackbone 230
77 x 230 x 100 cm

7706

Dining table Normandy 200 with 
castle leg

78 x 200 x 100 cm
9825 OIL-GREY + 9830 OIL-GREY

Dining table Normandy 240 with 
castle leg

78 x 240 x 100 cm
9826 OIL-GREY + 9830 OIL-GREY

Dining table Normandy 240 with 
castello leg

78 x 240 x 100 cm
9826 OIL-GREY + 9831 RAL9010

Dining table Oakura 230 with 
spider-leg black
78 x 230 x 95 cm

6507 TOP BLACK + 9835

Dining table Oakura 200 with 
spider-leg black
78 x 200 x 95 cm

6514 TOP BLACK + 9835

Dining table Oakura 230 with 
spider-leg brushed gold

78 x 230 x 95 cm
6507 TOP BLACK + 9840 GOLD

Dining table Oakura 200 with 
spider-leg brushed gold

78 x 200 x 95 cm
6514 TOP BLACK + 9840 GOLD

Dining table Oakura 230 with 
U-leg brushed gold

78 x 230 x 95 cm
6507 TOP BLACK + 6063 SET LEGS

Dining table Oakura 200 with 
U-leg brushed gold

78 x 200 x 95 cm
6514 TOP BLACK + 6063 SET LEGS

Dining table Oakura 230 with 
U-leg gold

78 x 230 x 95 cm
6507 TOP BLACK + 6062 SET LEGS

Dining table Oakura 200 with 
U-leg gold

78 x 200 x 95 cm
6514 TOP BLACK + 6062 SET LEGS

Dining table Oakura 230 with 
U-leg silver

78 x 230 x 95 cm
6507 TOP BLACK + 6061 SET LEGS

Dining table Oakura 200 with 
U-leg silver

78 x 200 x 95 cm
6514 TOP BLACK + 6061 SET LEGS

Collection Dining Tables ‹‹  121



The word 'posh' covers it all; the luxurious bar and dining tables from the 

Gastronomy collection consist of a black or white veined faux marble top 

that is set in a brushed golden frame. Placed on a subtle but firm round 

foot finished in silk black or gold.

Bar table Zenza oval
105 x 120 x 70

7228

Dining table Zenza 80Ø
75 x 80 x 80 cm

7226

Dining table Zenza oval
75 x 120 x 70 cm

7227

Dining table Can Roca square 
black 70x70

75.5 x 70 x 70 cm
7222

Dining table Osteria 70x70
75.5 x 70 x 70 cm

7224

Dining table Osteria 80Ø
75 x 80 x 80 cm

7225

122   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Gastronomy

Collection Gastronomy ‹‹  123



Bar stool Zabi white chenille
112 /86 (85/59) x 57 x 56 cm

S4554

Bar stool Bolton khaki velvet
103 (76.5) x 48 x 51 cm

S4580

Bar stool Bolton khaki velvet
103 (76.5) x 48 x 51 cm

S4579

Bar stool Bolton khaki velvet
103 (75) x 48 x 49 cm

S4460

Bar stool Zabi khaki velvet
112 /86 (85 /59) x 57 x 56 cm

S4554

Bar stool Antony shitake seven
109 (79) x 52 x 60 cm

S4589

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

FR FR FR

124  ›› Richmond Interiors



Bar stool Bolton natural renegade
103 (76.5) x 48 x 51 cm

S4580

Collection
Bar Stools

Collection Bar Stools ‹‹ 125



Bar stool Gia antraciet velvet
104 (76) x 54 x 59 cm

S4535

Bar stool Savoy rose chenille
113 (82) x 50 x 57 cm

S4562

Bar stool Savoy black chenille
113 (82) x 50 x 57 cm

S4562

Bar stool Xenia thyme fusion
110 (78.5) x 45 x 53 cm

S4523

FR

126   ›› Richmond Interiors



Bar stool Xenia white bouclé
110 (85) x 45 x 53 cm

S4523

Bar stool Gia white bouclé
104 (76) x 54 x 59 cm

S4535

Bar stool Gia khaki velvet
104 (76) x 54 x 59 cm

S4535

Bar stool Savoy khaki velvet
113 (82) x 50 x 57 cm

S4562

Bar stool Savoy white bouclé
113 (82) x 50 x 57 cm

S4562

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

FR FR

Collection Bar Stools ‹‹  127



Bar stool Imani green velvet
109 (77) x 50 x 61 cm

S4476

Bar stool Imani stone velvet
109 (77) x 50 x 61 cm

S4476

Bar stool Imani khaki velvet
109 (77) x 50 x 61 cm

S4476

Bar stool Linsey swivel
101.5 (75) x 52.5 x 51 cm

S4444

Bar stool Linsey swivel stone velvet
101.5 (75) x 52.5 x 51 cm

S4462

Bar stool Linsey swivel khaki velvet
101.5 (75) x 52.5 x 51 cm

S4462

Bar stool Indigo stone velvet
106 (78) x 62 x 62 cm

S4496

Bar stool Indigo khaki velvet
106 (78) x 62 x 62 cm

S4496

Bar stool Indigo white bouclé
106 (78) x 62 x 62 cm

S4496

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

128   ›› Richmond Interiors



Bar stool Imani black velvet
109 (77) x 50 x 61 cm

S4476

FR

Collection Bar Stools ‹‹  129



Counterchair Savoy khaki velvet
100 (68) x 50 x 57 cm

S4561

Counterchair Savoy black chenille
100 (68) x 50 x 57 cm

S4561

Counterchair Savoy rose chenille
100 (68) x 50 x 57 cm

S4561

Counterchair Savoy white bouclé
100 (68) x 50 x 57 cm

S4561

Counterchair Pullitzer white bouclé
102 (69) x 53 x 59 cm

S4515

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

130   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Counter Chairs

Counterchair Savoy 
white bouclé

100 (68) x 50 x 57 cm
S4561

Collection Counter Chairs ‹‹  131



Counterchair Alyssa saffron seven
93 (65) x 49 x 51 cm

S4584

132   ›› Richmond Interiors



Counterchair Antony shitake seven
95 (66) x 52 x 58 cm

S4588

Counterchair Xenia white bouclé
95.5 (65) x 45.5 x 53 cm

S4522

Counterchair Xenia thyme fusion
95.5 (65) x 45.5 x 53 cm

S4522

Counterchair Alyssa wood renegade
93 (65) x 49 x 51 cm

S4584

Counterchair Alyssa thyme fusion
93 (65) x 49 x 51 cm

S4584

Counterchair Alyssa cream fusion
93 (65) x 49 x 51 cm

S4584

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

Collection Counter Chairs ‹‹  133



Chair Savoy black chenille
82 (49) x 54 x 50 cm

S4560

Chair Savoy rose chenille
82 (49) x 54 x 50 cm

S4560

Chair Savoy khaki velvet
82 (49) x 54 x 50 cm

S4560

Chair Savoy white bouclé
82 (49) x 54 x 50 cm

S4560

Chair Twiggy black chenille
81 (49) x 53 x 61 cm

S4563

Chair Twiggy khaki velvet
81 (49) x 53 x 61 cm

S4563

Chair Twiggy white bouclé
81 (49) x 53 x 61 cm

S4563

Chair Antony shitake seven
95 (48) x x cm

S4590

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

134   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Twiggy rose chenille
81 (49) x 53 x 61 cm

S4563

Collection
Dining Chairs

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  135



Soft  
embrace

Chair Alicia white chenille
82 (52) x 51 x 60 cm

S4547

FR

136   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Alicia khaki velvet
82 (52) x 51 x 60 cm

S4547

Chair Fallon thyme fusion
84 (50) x 50 x 62 cm

S4507

Chair Fallon white bouclé
84 (50) x 50 x 62 cm

S4507

Chair Cannon khaki velvet
84 (50) x 50 x 62 cm

S4506

Chair Cannon white bouclé
84 (50) x 50 x 62 cm

S4506

Chair Cannon stone velvet
84 (50) x 50 x 62 cm

S4506

FR

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  137



Chair Emerson white chenille
77 (51) x 64 x 62 cm

S4541

138   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Hadley white bouclé
81 (50) x 60 x 60 cm

S4492

Chair Jordan khaki velvet
76.5 (49.5) x 51 x 57.5 cm

S4540

Chair Jordan white chenille
76.5 (49.5) x 51 x 57.5 cm

S4540

Chair Hadley antraciet velvet
81 (50) x 60 x 60 cm

S4492

Chair Hadley stone velvet
81 (50) x 60 x 60 cm

S4492

Chair Hadley khaki velvet
81 (50) x 60 x 60 cm

S4492

FR FR

FR

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  139



sw
iv

el
Swivel chair Lisonne pearl island

88 (51) x 64 x 66.5 cm
S4586

Swivel chair Aline antraciet velvet
82 (49) x 59 x 61 cm

S4553

Swivel chair Aline khaki velvet
82 (49) x 59 x 61 cm

S4553

Swivel chair Lucy
85 (51.5) x 63 x 68.5 cm

S4408

FR FR

140   ›› Richmond Interiors



sw
iv

el

Swivel chair Aline white chenille
82 (49) x 59 x 61 cm

S4553

FR

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  141



Chair Breeze khaki velvet
86 (48) x 57 x 65 cm

S4525

Chair Harley shitake island
87 (49) x 66 x 70 cm

S4587

Chair Harper black croco
87 (49) x 66 x 70 cm

S4449

Chair Breeze antraciet velvet
86 (48) x 57 x 65 cm

S4525

FR

FR

142   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Harper green feather
87 (49) x 66 x 70 cm

S4449

Chair Harper white bouclé
87 (49) x 66 x 70 cm

S4449

Chair Gwen antraciet velvet
79.5 (48) x 54 x 57.5 cm

S4544

Chair Gwen khaki velvet
79.5 (48) x 54 x 57.5 cm

S4544

FR

FR

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  143



Arm chair Gia khaki velvet
81 (50.5) x 59 x 58 cm

S4534

FR

144   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Sara khaki velvet
83 (50) x 51 x 61.5 cm

S4543

Arm chair Gia antraciet velvet
81 (50.5) x 59 x 58 cm

S4534

Arm chair Gia white bouclé
81 (50.5) x 59 x 58 cm

S4534

Chair Piper antraciet velvet
89 (50) x 50 x 60 cm

S4503

Chair Sara thyme fusion
83 (50) x 51 x 61.5 cm

S4543

Chair Sara white chenille
83 (50) x 51 x 61.5 cm

S4543

FR FR

FR

FR FR

FR

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  145



Chair Fay khaki velvet
79 (49) x 57 x 61 cm

S4581

Chair Avanti natural renegade
80 (48) x 65 x 61 cm

S4564

Chair Fay wood renegade
79 (49) x 57 x 61 cm

S4581

Chair Fay shitake island
79 (49) x 57 x 61 cm

S4581

Chair Minerva white chenille
78 (48) x 61 x 58 cm

S4566

FR

FR

146   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Avanti khaki velvet
80 (48) x 65 x 61 cm

S4564

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  147



Chair Tabitha quartz stone / emerald stone
85.5 (49.5) x 49 x 62 cm

S4482

Chair Indigo khaki velvet
81 (49) x 62 x 60 cm

S4497

Arm chair Giovanna quartz stone / emerald stone
85.5 (49.5) x 58 x 63 cm

S4483

Arm chair Giovanna feather 
stone / stone velvet

85.5 (49.5) x 58 x 63 cm
S4483

148   ›› Richmond Interiors



Arm chair Giovanna feather stone / stone velvet
85.5 (49.5) x 58 x 63 cm

S4483

Chair Tabitha feather stone / stone velvet
85.5 (49.5) x 49 x 62 cm

S4482

Chair Tabitha quartz khaki / alaska stone
85.5 (49.5) x 49 x 62 cm

S4482

Chair Indigo stone velvet
81 (49) x 62 x 60 cm

S4497

Chair Indigo white bouclé
81 (49) x 62 x 60 cm

S4497

Arm chair Giovanna quartz khaki / alaska stone
85.5 (49.5) x 58 x 63 cm

S4483

FR

FR

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  149



Chair Odessa khaki velvet
85 (50) x 49 x 64 cm

S4508

Chair Odessa white bouclé
85 (50) x 49 x 64 cm

S4508

Chair Alyssa saffron seven
82.5 (49.5) x 52 x 56 cm

S4583

Chair Alyssa thyme fusion
82.5 (49.5) x 52 x 56 cm

S4583

Chair Alyssa cream fusion
82.5 (49.5) x 52 x 56 cm

S4583

Chair Kaylee saffron seven
84 (49) x 48.5 x 55.5 cm

S4585

Chair Kaylee moss chenille
84 (49) x 48.5 x 55.5 cm

S4585

Chair Kaylee khaki velvet
84 (49) x 48.5 x 55.5 cm

S4585

Chair Darby thyme fusion
85 (50) x 49 x 64 cm

S4583

Chair Darby khaki velvet
85 (50) x 49 x 64 cm

S4509

Chair Darby white bouclé
85 (50) x 49 x 64 cm

S4509

FR

FR

150   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Alyssa wood renegade
82.5 (49.5) x 52 x 56 cm

S4583

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  151



Chair Chrissy PU leather
87 (52) x 65 x 66 cm

S4390

Chair Pippa green velvet
86 (48) x 66 x 64 cm

S4445

152   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chair Pippa khaki velvet
86 (48) x 66 x 64 cm

S4445

Chair Pippa stone velvet
86 (48) x 66 x 64 cm

S4445 G

Chair Pippa green velvet
86 (48) x 66 x 64 cm

S4445 

Chair Pippa pink velvet
86 (48) x 66 x 64 cm

S4445

Chair Chrissy stone velvet
86.5 (52) x 64.5 x 64 (52) cm

S4461

Chair Chrissy khaki velvet
86.5 (52) x 64.5 x 64 (52) cm

S4461

Chair Pippa khaki velvet
86 (48) x 66 x 64 cm

S4445 B

Collection Dining Chairs ‹‹  153



Swivel easy chair Sofia taupe chenille
76 (45) x 65 x 73 cm

S4556

Swivel chair Maxime khaki velvet
84 (50) x 77 x 80 cm

S4546

Swivel chair Maxime white bouclé
84 (50) x 77 x 80 cm

S4546

Swivel chair Maxime sand furry
84 (50) x 77 x 80 cm

S4546

FR

154   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Easy Chairs

SWIVEL

Swivel easy chair Sofia white chenille
76 (45) x 65 x 73 cm

S4556

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  155



Swivel chair Kendall khaki velvet
67 (36) x 94 x 91 cm

S4538

156   ›› Richmond Interiors



Swivel chair Kendall taupe bouclé
67 (36) x 94 x 91 cm

S4538

Swivel chair Kendall white bouclé
67 (36) x 94 x 91 cm

S4538

Swivel chair Kendall white furry
67 (36) x 94 x 91 cm

S4538

Swivel chair Kendall white furry
67 (36) x 94 x 91 cm

S4538

Lovely designs to
swivel and snooze

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  157



Beauty and
comfort combined

Swivel easy chair Layla white chenille
75 (43) x 97 x 90 cm

S4555

Swivel easy chair Layla khaki velvet
75 (43) x 97 x 90 cm

S4555

Swivel easy chair Jago stone velvet
75 (43) x 80 x 80 cm

S4530

Swivel easy chair Senna white furry
76 (43) x 79 x 75 cm

S4565

158   ›› Richmond Interiors



Swivel easy chair Turner black chenille
82 (47) x 72 x 78 cm

S4576

Swivel easy chair Turner khaki velvet
82 (47) x 72 x 78 cm

S4576

Swivel easy chair Jago khaki velvet
75 (43) x 80 x 80 cm

S4530

Swivel easy chair Jago white bouclé
75 (43) x 80 x 80 cm

S4530

Swivel chair Richelle white bouclé
81 (45) x 70 x 84 cm

S5128

FR

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  159



Easy chair Devanto black chenille
76 (46) x 72 x 83 cm

S4577

Easy chair Charmaine taupe chenille
76 (50) x 83 x 82 cm

S4552

Easy chair Charmaine white furry
76 (50) x 83 x 82 cm

S4552

Easy Chair Kylie antraciet velvet
86 (45) x 90 x 90 cm

S4491

Easy Chair Kylie khaki velvet
86 (45) x 90 x 90 cm

S4491

Easy chair Devanto white chenille
76 (46) x 72 x 83 cm

S4577

160   ›› Richmond Interiors



Easy chair Charmaine khaki velvet
76 (50) x 83 x 82 cm

S4552

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  161



Pouffe Fenna sand furry
48 (48) x 70 x 54 cm
S4550 SAND FURRY

Easy chair Mayfair black velvet
74 (48) x 74.5 x 68 cm

S4487

Easy chair Fenna white chenille
83 (49) x 74 x 78 cm

S4551

Easy chair Mayfair white teddy
74 (48) x 74.5 x 68 cm

S4487

Easy chair Fenna sand furry
83 (49) x 74 x 78 cm

S4551

162   ›› Richmond Interiors



Easy chair Donna white chenille
79 (47) x 81 x 82 cm

S4557

Pouffe Fenna white chenille
48 (48) x 70 x 54 cm

S4550

Easy chair Donna black chenille
79 (47) x 81 x 82 cm

S4557

Easy chair Donna khaki velvet
79 (47) x 81 x 82 cm

S4557

Pouffe Fenna sand furry
48 (48) x 70 x 54 cm

S4550

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  163



Easy chair Hazel khaki velvet
73 (44) x 71 x 73 cm

S4559

164   ›› Richmond Interiors



Pouffe Amelia white faux sheep
46 (46) x 61 x 61 cm

S4521

Kids chair Charly white teddy
56 (30) x 63 x 56 cm

S4458

Easy chair Hazel black velvet
73 (44) x 71 x 73 cm

S4559

Easy Chair Amelia white faux sheep
76 (50) x 78 x 75 cm

S4520

Easy chair Venus antraciet velvet
75 (45) x 74 x 81 cm

S4558

Easy chair Venus black boho
75 (45) x 74 x 81 cm

S4558

Easy chair Venus white chenille
75 (45) x 74 x 81 cm

S4558

Easy Chair Inova white bouclé
74 (42) x 77 x 72 cm

S4514

Kids chair Charly pink velvet
56 (30) x 63 x 56 cm

S4458

Easy chair Mia white bouclé
78 (44) x 67 x 69 cm

S4591

FR

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  165



Marvelous and
multifunctional

Pouffe Fargo taupe chenille
44 (44) x 45 x 45 cm

S4548

Pouffe Emmy 42,5Ø white bouclé
42.5 (42.5) x 42.5 x 42.5 cm

S4526

Bench Fargo khaki velvet
42 (42) x 120 x 45 cm

S4549

Pouffe Fargo khaki velvet
44 (44) x 45 x 45 cm

S4548

Pouffe Emmy 70Ø khaki velvet
30.5 (30.5) x 70 x 70 cm

S4527

Bench Fargo white chenille
42 (42) x 120 x 45 cm

S4549

Pouffe Fargo white chenille
44 (44) x 45 x 45 cm

S4548

Pouffe Emmy 70Ø white bouclé
30.5 (30.5) x 70 x 70 cm

S4527

Pouffe Tribe 41Ø white bouclé
47 (47) x 40 x 40 cm

S4533

Bench Fargo taupe chenille
42 (42) x 120 x 45 cm

S4549

FR

166   ›› Richmond Interiors



Bench Fargo taupe chenille
42 (42) x 120 x 45 cm

S4549

Collection Easy Chairs ‹‹  167



Sofa Huxley antraciet velvet
75 (47) x 230 x 91 cm

S5126

Easy Chair Huxley white bouclé
75 (47) x 110 x 91 cm

S5125

Easy Chair Huxley khaki velvet
75 (47) x 110 x 91 cm

S5125

Easy Chair Huxley antraciet velvet
75 (47) x 110 x 91 cm

S5125

Sofa Huxley khaki velvet
75 (47) x 230 x 91 cm

S5126

Hocker Huxley white bouclé
47 (47) x 70 x 70 cm

S5124

Hocker Huxley khaki velvet
47 (47) x 70 x 70 cm

S5124

Hocker Huxley antraciet velvet
47 (47) x 70 x 70 cm

S5124

168   ›› Richmond Interiors



Collection
Sofas

Sofa Huxley white bouclé
75 (47) x 230 x 91 cm

S5126

Collection Sofas ‹‹  169



Sofa Grayson arm left white furry
71 (43) x 140 x 88 cm

S5200-AL

Sofa Grayson ottoman left white furry
71 (43) x 170 x 150 cm

S5200-OTML

Sofa Grayson arm right white furry
71 (43) x 140 x 88 cm

S5200-AR

Sofa Grayson ottoman right white furry
71 (43) x 170 x 150 cm

S5200-OTMR

170   ›› Richmond Interiors



Sofa Grayson arm left sand furry
71 (43) x 140 x 88 cm

S5200-AL

Sofa Grayson ottoman left sand furry
71 (43) x 170 x 150 cm

S5200-OTML

Sofa Grayson arm right sand furry
71 (43) x 140 x 88 cm

S5200-AR

Sofa Grayson ottoman right sand furry
71 (43) x 170 x 150 cm

S5200-OTMR

Collection Sofas ‹‹  171



Sofa Waylon white bouclé
72 (46) x 221 x 98 cm

S5131

172   ›› Richmond Interiors



Soft and sweet
eye candy

Sofa Donatella white chenille
73 (46) x 210 x 85 cm

S5132

Sofa Cube 3-seats + lounge left
75 (47) x 325 x 195 cm

S5136

Sofa Cube 3-seats + lounge right
75 (47) x 325 x 195 cm

S5137

FR

Collection Sofas ‹‹  173



Sofa Alcazar 3-seats + lounge left/right white chenille
85 (45) x 360 x 200 cm

S5135

Alcazar
Sofa Beauchamp natural renegade

77 (47) x 255 x 91 cm
S5134

Fauteuil Beauchamp natural renegade
77 (47) x 104 x 91 cm

S5133

Beauchamp

The Beauchamp and Alcazar in the 
fabric as shown, are directly available 

from stock. 

Our Alcazar and Beauchamp sofas are 
fixed models and can be made in any 

available fabric. 

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

174   ›› Richmond Interiors



Sofa Felix lounge left round + 2,5 seats white chenille
89 (44) x 300 x 160 cm

FELIX-2,5AR+LCHRL.E338

Sofa Felix 2,5 seats + lounge right round white chenille
89 (44) x 300 x 160 cm

FELIX-2,5AL+LCHRR.E338

The Felix sofas in the setup and  
fabric as shown, are directly available 

from stock.

Our Felix sofa consists of many 
separate modules which can be 

combined in any way you like and can 
also be made in any available fabric.

See page 258 for all available modules. 
See page 268 for all available fabrics.

Felix

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

Collection Sofas ‹‹  175



Sofa Santos lounge left + 2,5 seats white bouclé
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AR+LCH95L.E307

Sofa Santos lounge left + 2,5 seats stone velvet
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AR+LCH95L.E249

Sofa Santos lounge left + 2,5 seats emerald liver
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AR+LCH95L.E197

Sofa Santos 2,5 seats + lounge right emerald liver
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AL+LCH95R.E197

All sofas in the composition  
and fabric as shown here,  

are directly available  
from stock.

Santos

176   ›› Richmond Interiors



Sofa Santos 2,5 seats + lounge right emerald liver
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AL+LCH95R.E197

Sofa Santos 2,5 seats + lounge right stone velvet
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AL+LCH95R.E249

Sofa Santos 2,5 seats + lounge right white bouclé
89 (45) x 312 x 170 cm

SANTOS-2,5AL+LCH95R.E307

Our Santos sofa consists of many 
separate modules which can be 

combined in  any way you like and can 
also be made in any available fabric.

 See page 264 for all available modules. 
See page 268 for all available fabrics.

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

Collection Sofas ‹‹  177



Fratelli - module sofa 
For all available modules see page 260

Pasha - module sofa 
For all available modules see page 267

Sofa element
41 x 104 x 45 cm

6524 BLACK

Fratelli

Pasha

178   ›› Richmond Interiors



Roxanne - module sofa 
For all available modules see page 262

Devon - module sofa 
For all available modules see page 266

Our Devon, Fratelli, Pasha and Roxanne 
sofas consists of many separate modules 

which can be combined in  
any way you like and can also  

be made in any available fabric.

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

Roxanne

Devon

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

Collection Sofas ‹‹  179



ha
ng

in
g

Hanging lamp Yale small
46 x 50 x 50 cm

-HL-0103

Hanging lamp Axelle
130 x 104 x 104 cm

-HL-0134

Hanging lamp Avalon
40 x 47 x 47 cm

-HL-0135

Hanging lamp Riley
60 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0097

Hanging lamp Bryon
106 x 106 x 45 cm

-HL-0096

Hanging lamp Camdon
100 x 45 x 45 cm

-HL-0095

Hanging lamp Crosley
156 x 130 x 50 cm

-HL-0101

180   ›› Richmond Interiors



Hanging lamp Beryl
58 x 35 x 35 cm

-HL-0106

Accessories
Lighting

Accessories Lighting ‹‹  181



Hanging lamp Mavey black
176 x 8.5 x 45 cm

-HL-0127

Hanging lamp Mavey gold
176 x 8.5 x 45 cm

-HL-0128

Hanging lamp Ziggy
12 x 66 x 66 cm

-HL-0120

Hanging lamp Amira black
110 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0123

Hanging lamp Amira gold
110 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0124

Hanging lamp Chanda
130 x 87 x 87 cm

-HL-0133

Hanging lamp Jenna gold
130 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0121

Hanging lamp Cyrine
32 x 59 x 59 cm

-HL-0110

Hanging lamp Daria
103 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0116

Hanging lamp Yara
69 x 66 x 66 cm

-HL-0086

Hanging lamp Dayne
42 x 51 x 51 cm

-HL-0126

Hanging lamp Desire
35 x 49 x 49 cm

-HL-0138

Hanging lamp Romy
49 x 66 x 66 cm

-HL-0139

182   ›› Richmond Interiors



Ceiling
lamps

Ceiling lamp Mylie
27 x 45 x 45 cm

-PL-0007

Ceiling lamp Jaydi
26 x 45 x 45 cm

-PL-0008

Hanging lamp Yosie
30 x 76 x 76 cm

-HL-0148

Hanging lamp Joney
40 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0149

Hanging lamp Bente smoked
26 x 107.5 x 30 cm

-HL-0145

Hanging lamp Aleez
15 x 80 x 80 cm

-HL-0146

Hanging lamp Quinty gold
85 x 70 x 70 cm

-HL-0140

Hanging lamp Quinty black
85 x 70 x 70 cm

-HL-0141

Hanging lamp Mattiz
100 x 78 x 78 cm

-HL-0142

Hanging lamp Bente pink
26 x 107.5 x 30 cm

-HL-0144

Ceiling lamp Cailey
15.5 x 69 x 57 cm

-PL-0006

Hanging lamp Quinsy
90 x 75 x 75 cm

-HL-0143

Hanging lamp Flyn
22 x 24 x 32 cm

-HL-0147

Accessories Lighting ‹‹  183



Wall lamp Daine incl. shade
71 x 13 x 13 cm

-ML-0004

Wall
lamps

Wall lamp Collin
44 x 21 x 5 cm

-ML-0007

Wall lamp Davine
33 x 75 x 27 cm

-ML-0008

Wall lamp Mylas
50 x 8 x 7.5 cm

-ML-0011

Wall lamp Loua
61 x 47 x 12 cm

-ML-0012

Wall lamp Feline
34 x 33 x 17 cm

-ML-0001

Wall lamp Destiny
80 x 80 x 15 cm

-ML-0005

Wall lamp Cassy
77 x 77 x 12 cm

-ML-0009

Wall lamp Mylas
50 x 8 x 7.5 cm

-ML-0010

Wall lamp Penelope
60 x 22 x 11 cm

-ML-0015

Wall lamp Fayen
60 x 60 x 10 cm

-ML-0013

Wall lamp Albey
21.5 x 19.5 x 12.5 cm

-ML-0014

184   ›› Richmond Interiors



Floor lamp Zola
166 x 34 x 34 cm

-LB-0119

Floor lamp Adyson
156 x 26 x 26 cm

-LB-0071

Floor lamp Zola
166 x 34 x 34 cm

-LB-0120

Floor lamp Bliss
156 x 25 x 25 cm

-LB-0061

Floor
lamps

Floor lamp Burlesque pink
160 x 110 x 110 cm

-LB-0085

Floor lamp Burlesque khaki
160 x 110 x 110 cm

-LB-0103

Floor lamp Jaira
155 x 31 x 31 cm

-LB-0116

Floor lamp Jalin
145 x 30.5 x 30.5 cm

-LB-0118

Floor lamp Burlesque white
160 x 110 x 110 cm

-LB-0081

Floor lamp Burlesque black
160 x 110 x 110 cm

-LB-0083

Floor lamp Adney
137 x 30 x 30 cm

-LB-0075

Floor lamp Reeve
158 x 50.5 x 50.5 cm

-LB-0110

Accessories Lighting ‹‹  185



Table  
lamps

Table lamp Lina big
45 x 35 x 16.5 cm

-LB-0122 Table lamp Lina small
30 x 22 x 11.5 cm

-LB-0121

186   ›› Richmond Interiors



Table lamp Jaina
80 x 25 x 25 cm

-LB-0114

Table lamp Jaina
80 x 25 x 25 cm

-LB-0115

Table lamp Elvina
46 x 28 x 28 cm

-LB-0092

Table lamp Alicia
49 x 38 x 38 cm

-LB-0096

Table lamp Alicia
49 x 38 x 38 cm

-LB-0097

Table lamp Nyo
62 x 40 x 40cm

-LB-0111

Table lamp Laura
46 x 31 x 31 cm

-LB-0127

Table lamp Lana
90 x 50 x 50 cm

-LB-0128

Table lamp Lela small
30 x 22 x 11.5 cm

-LB-0131

Table lamp Liza big
45 x 35 x 16.5 cm

-LB-0132

Table lamp Lieke
39 x 39 x 16.5 cm

-LB-0129

Table lamp Kayla
74 x 17 x 17 cm

-LB-0060

Accessories Lighting ‹‹  187



Shine a
light on me

Table lamp Upanova black
80 x 75 x 75 cm

-LB-0082

Table lamp Jasey
71 x 24 x 24 cm

-LB-0077

Table lamp Upanova white
80 x 75 x 75 cm

-LB-0080

Table lamp Tibby
87 x 15 x 15 cm

-LB-0123

Table lamp Bobbie
77 x 30 x 30 cm

-LB-0058

Table lamp Upanova khaki
80 x 75 x 75 cm

-LB-0102

Table lamp Averil
52 x 28 x 16 cm

-LB-0072

Table lamp Upanova pink
80 x 75 x 75 cm

-LB-0084

Table lamp Dyon
69 x 46 x 13 cm

-LB-0079

Table lamp Byron
72 x 51 x 15 cm

-LB-0056

Table lamp Silke
52 x 38.5 x 20.5 cm

-LB-0124

Table lamp Annson
79 x 30 x 12.5 cm

-LB-0073

Table lamp Evan
42 x 13 x 13 cm

-LB-0134

Table lamp Jazz
59 x 14 x 14 cm

-LB-0135

188   ›› Richmond Interiors



Table lamp Louise
28.5 x 25 x 25 cm

-LB-0126

Table lamp Jazzlyn
22.5 x 15 x 15 cm

-LB-0106

Table lamp Colada
46.5 x 24 x 24 cm

-LB-0066

Table lamp Jamero
94 x 13 x 13 cm

-LB-0117

Table lamp Lotus
37.5 x 17.5 x 17.5 cm

-LB-0133

Accessories Lighting ‹‹  189



Lamp
shades

Lampshade Ollie rectangle
25.5 x 55.5 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0054 RECTANGLE

Lampshade Geo rectangle
25.5 x 55.5 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0053 RECTANGLE

Lampshade Khaky rectangle
25.5 x 55.5 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0050 RECTANGLE

Lampshade Antracite rectangle
25.5 x 55.5 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0051 RECTANGLE

Lampshade Old rose rectangle
25 x 55 x 25 cm

-LK-0052 RECTANGLE

190   ›› Richmond Interiors



Lampshade Ollie cilinder 40Ø
30.5 x 40 x 40 cm

-LK-0054 MEDIUM

Lampshade Ollie cilinder 50Ø
38.5 x 50 x 50 cm

-LK-0054 XL

Lampshade Ollie ovale
30.5 x 60 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0054 OVALE

Lampshade Geo cilinder 40Ø
30.5 x 40 x 40 cm

-LK-0053 MEDIUM

Lampshade Geo cilinder 50Ø
38.5 x 50 x 50 cm

-LK-0053 XL

Lampshade Geo ovale
30.5 x 60 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0053 OVALE

Lampshade Khaky cilinder 40Ø
30.5 x 40 x 40 cm

-LK-0050 MEDIUM

Lampshade Khaky cilinder 50Ø
38.5 x 50 x 50 cm

-LK-0050 XL

Lampshade Khaky ovale
30.5 x 60 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0050 OVALE

Lampshade Antracite cilinder 40Ø
30.5 x 40 x 40 cm
-LK-0051 MEDIUM

Lampshade Antracite cilinder 50Ø
38.5 x 50 x 50 cm

-LK-0051 XL

Lampshade Antracite ovale
30.5 x 60 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0051 OVALE

Lampshade Old rose cilinder 40Ø
30.5 x 40 x 40 cm
-LK-0052 MEDIUM

Lampshade Old rose cilinder 50Ø
38.5 x 50 x 50 cm

-LK-0052 XL

Lampshade Old rose ovale
30.5 x 60 x 25.5 cm

-LK-0052 OVALE

Accessories Lighting ‹‹  191



Hurricane Osmin small
100 x 31 x 31 cm

-WL-0064

Hurricane Oswell big
130 x 31 x 31 cm

-WL-0065

Hurricane Orvyn small
100 x 31 x 31 cm

-WL-0062

Hurricane Oxley big
130 x 31 x 31 cm

-WL-0063

Hurricane Orren nickel
60 x 40 x 40 cm

-WL-0061

Hurricane Fenton big
70.5 x 25 x 25 cm

-WL-0088

Hurricanes

Hurricane Edison
31 x 20 x 20 cm

-WL-0130

Hurricane Kiera small
41.5 x 12 x 12 cm

-WL-0104

Hurricane Kiera big
53.5 x 12 x 12 cm

-WL-0105

Hurricane Kiera small
38 x 12 x 12 cm

-WL-0106

Hurricane Kiera big
50 x 12 x 12 cm

-WL-0107

Hurricane Milas small
102 x 27 x 27 cm

-WL-0114

Hurricane Milas big
132 x 27 x 27 cm

-WL-0115

192   ›› Richmond Interiors



Hurricane Tygo big
44 x 33 x 33 cm

-WL-0101Hurricane Tygo small
33.5 x 23 x 23 cm

-WL-0100

Hurricane Lennox medium
36 x 18 x 18 cm

-WL-0079

Hurricane Ebrill small
28.5 x 18 x 18 cm

-WL-0077

Hurricane Lennox small
27 x 14 x 14 cm

-WL-0078

Hurricane Feray medium
33.5 x 20.5 x 20.5 cm

-WL-0109

Hurricane Faey big
39.5 x 25 x 25 cm

-WL-0110

Hurricane Batiste small
22 x 17 x 17 cm

-WL-0111

Hurricane Batiste big
30 x 17 x 17 cm

-WL-0112

Hurricane Emeray medium
34 x 21 x 21 cm

-WL-0073

Hurricane Eaden big
39.5 x 26 x 26 cm

-WL-0074

Hurricane Earlson medium
34 x 21 x 21 cm

-WL-0075

Hurricane Elwyn big
39.5 x 26 x 26 cm

-WL-0076

Hurricane Havily
27 x 16.5 x 16.5 cm

-WL-0054

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  193



Hurricane Cherise small
26 x 14 x 14 cm

-WL-0116

Hurricane Chiela big
35 x 17.5 x 17.5 cm

-WL-0117

Hurricane Ivana Cheetah big
15 x 12.5 x 12.5 cm

-WL-0096

Hurricane Imara Cheetah
23 x 14 x 14 cm

-WL-0097

Hurricane Eva small
14.5 x 8 x 8 cm

-WL-0118

Hurricane Eva big
41 x 15.5 x 15.5 cm

-WL-0119

Hurricane Loretta small
19 x 15 x 15 cm

-WL-0126

Hurricane Bertil small
15 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-WL-0120

Hurricane Ayana small Cheetah
12.5 x 10 x 10 cm

-WL-0098

Hurricane Ayana Cheetah big
20 x 15 x 15 cm

-WL-0099

Hurricane Loretta big
31.5 x 22 x 22 cm

-WL-0127

Hurricane Bertil big
31 x 20.5 x 20.5 cm

-WL-0121

Hurricane Ivana small Cheetah
10 x 8.5 x 8.5 cm

-WL-0095

Hurricane Arvin small
23 x 13.4 x 13.4 cm

-WL-0090

Hurricane Astor large
30 x 21 x 21 cm

-WL-0091

194   ›› Richmond Interiors



Hurricane Avius
52 x 16 x 16 cm

-WL-0071

Hurricane Josien small
35.5 x 30.5 x 7.5 cm

-WL-0128

Hurricane Aylmer
33.5 x 26 x 26 cm

-WL-0072

Hurricane Josien big
44.5 x 38.5 x 8 cm

-WL-0129

Hurricane Ruan small
35 x 35 x 7 cm

-WL-0102

Hurricane Ruan big
50.5 x 50 x 10 cm

-WL-0103

Hurricane Macy
27.5 x 15.5 x 15.5 cm

-WL-0033

Hurricane Harvey
14 x 17 x 17 cm

-WL-0049

Hurricane Holly
25 x 22.5 x 22.5 cm

-WL-0052

Hurricane Tiko
27 x 20 x 20 cm

-WL-0108

Lantern Cleave
35 x 33 x 33 cm

-WL-0113

Hurricane Irvin small
24 x 17 x 17 cm

-WL-0080

Sparkling
shimmers

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  195



Candle  
holders

Candle holder Cassia medium
45.5 x 33 x 16.5 cm

-KA-0132

Candle holder Cassia small
29 x 21 x 10 cm

-KA-0131

196   ›› Richmond Interiors



Candle holder Reen 
black gold small

30 x 22 x 10 cm
-KA-0110

Candle holder Raylan 
black gold big
60 x 45 x 20 cm

-KA-0112

Candle holder Roann 
black gold medium

45 x 35 x 15 cm
-KA-0111

Candle holder Maira 
with gold big

60 x 45 x 20 cm
-KA-0115

Candle holder Magly 
with gold small
30 x 22 x 10 cm

-KA-0113

Candle holder Majlen 
with gold medium

45 x 35 x 15 cm
-KA-0114

Candle holder Xemm 
small

28.5 x 21 x 10 cm
-KA-0146

Candle holder Xemm 
medium

44 x 33.5 x 15.5 cm
-KA-0147

Candle holder Xemm 
big

60 x 45 x 21 cm
-KA-0148

Candle holder Silas 
Ivory small

29 x 21.5 x 10 cm
-KA-0143

Candle holder Silas 
Ivory medium
44 x 34 x 15 cm

-KA-0144

Candle holder Silas 
Ivory big

60 x 45 x 21 cm
-KA-0145

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  197



Candle holder Chenna
17 x 23 x 9 cm

-KA-0162

Candle holder Civan medium
43 x 34 x 16 cm

-KA-0136

Candle holder Chenna
17 x 23 x 9 cm

-KA-0129

Candle holder Civan small
29 x 21 x 10 cm

-KA-0135

Candle holder Chady medium
45 x 32 x 17 cm

-KA-0164

Candle holder Dixon medium
24 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0117

Candle holder Chady small
30 x 22 x 10 cm

-KA-0163

Candle holder Feliz small
36 x 14 x 14 cm

-KA-0180

Candle holder Divon big
31 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0118

Candle holder Feliz big
44.5 x 14 x 14 cm

-KA-0181

Candle holder Osiris set of 2
39 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0168

Candle holder Marlin
30 x 19 x 19 cm

-KA-0167

Candle holder Osiris set of 2
39 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0169

Candle holder Femke big
15.5 x 18.5 x 5.5 cm

-KA-0178

Candle holder Femke small
9.5 x 15 x 6 cm

-KA-0177

Pieces
of art

198   ›› Richmond Interiors



Candle holder Amany big
55 x 15 x 15 cm

-KA-0151

Candle holder Amany small
48 x 15.5 x 15.5 cm

-KA-0150

Candle holder Amy small
21 x 15 x 15 cm

-KA-0175

Candle holder Amaya small
23.5 x 13 x 13 cm

-KA-0152

Candle holder Amy big
30.5 x 15 x 15 cm

-KA-0176

Candle holder Amaya big
31 x 13 x 13 cm

-KA-0153

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  199



Candle holder Orvil small
25.5 x 12 x 12 cm

-KA-0106

Candle holder Niles big
35 x 12 x 12 cm

-KA-0107

Candle holder Femm
52 x 54 x 15.5 cm

-KA-0179

Candle holder Blossom
11.5 x 25 x 21 cm

-KA-0170

Candle holder Lyle leopard
15.5 x 8 x 8 cm

-KA-0101

Candle holder Dog
20.5 x 15.5 x 9 cm

-KA-0158

200   ›› Richmond Interiors



Candle holder Timo small
20.5 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0139

Candle holder Morley marble big
21.5 x 9 x 9 cm

-KA-0098

Candle holder Timo big
30.5 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0140

Candle holder Morton marble small
18.5 x 9 x 9 cm

-KA-0097

Candle holder Jenyd big
33 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-KA-0103

Candle holder Jeral small
26 x 11 x 11 cm

-KA-0102

Candle holder Brandy small
17.5 x 14.5 x 14.5 cm

-KA-0104

Candle holder Bray big
24 x 20 x 20 cm

-KA-0105

Candle holder Linde big
31 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0172

Candle holder Ross small
8.5 x 8.5 x 8.5 cm

-KA-0119

Candle holder Linde small
23.5 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

-KA-0171

Candle holder Alin big
30 x 12.5 x 12.5 cm

-KA-0174

Candle holder Alin small
20.5 x 12.5 x 12.5 cm

-KA-0173

Candle holder Ross medium
10 x 9 x 9 cm

-KA-0120

Romancing
the table

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  201



Candle holder Esra big pink
25 x 10 x 10 cm

-KA-0183

Candle holder Esra small pink
20 x 10 x 10 cm

-KA-0182

Candle holder Esra big
25 x 10 x 10 cm

-KA-0185

Candle holder Esra small
20 x 10 x 10 cm

-KA-0184

Candle holder Bijou small
26 x 7.5 x 7.5 cm

-KA-0186

Candle holder Bijou big
33.5 x 8 x 8 cm

-KA-0187

Candle holder Abbey big
39 x 13 x 13 cm

-KA-0189

Candle holder Abbey small
31 x 13 x 13 cm

-KA-0188

Candle holder Olly big
25 x 5 x 5 cm

-KA-0193

Candle holder Tilly small
32 x 13 x 13 cm

-KA-0190

Candle holder Olly small
21 x 4.5 x 4.5 cm

-KA-0192

Candle holder Tilly big
40 x 13 x 13 cm

-KA-0191

202   ›› Richmond Interiors



Organic  
& curved

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  203



it's
 ti

m
e

204   ›› Richmond Interiors



it's
 ti

m
e

Clock Johnson
75 x 75 x 5 cm

-KK-0033

Clock Scott
51 x 51 x 5.5 cm

-KK-0057

Clock Westin
75 x 75 x 5 cm

-KK-0035

Clock Everson
75 x 75 x 5 cm

-KK-0034

Clock Derial
76 x 76 x 5 cm

-KK-0066

Clock Bradon
60 x 60 x 5 cm

-KK-0073

Clock Danell
81 x 81 x 5 cm

-KK-0062

Clock Willson
92 x 92 x 5.5 cm

-KK-0060

Clock Bryson
60 x 60 x 5.5 cm

-KK-0058

Clock Deonne
76 x 76 x 6 cm

-KK-0065

Clock Greyson
78 x 78 x 5 cm

-KK-0059

Clocks

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  205



Clock Lyndi
61 x 61 x 10 cm

-KK-0078

Clock Brently
61 x 61 x 6 cm

-KK-0075

Clock Lyem
76 x 76 x 5.5 cm

-KK-0076

Clock Lily
76 x 76 x 5 cm

-KK-0077

Clock Brett
44 x 25.5 x 10 cm

-KK-0095

206   ›› Richmond Interiors



Clock Denver
61 x 61 x 5 cm

-KK-0084

Clock Dune
60 x 60 x 5 cm

-KK-0080

Clock Quincy
61 x 61 x 5.5 cm

-KK-0086

Clock Layla
61 x 61 x 4 cm

-KK-0079

Clock Byram
60 x 60 x 3.5 cm

-KK-0083

Clock Jady
76.5 x 76.5 x 4.2 cm

-KK-0081

Clock Brett
44 x 25.5 x 10 cm

-KK-0096

Clock Dean
74 x 74 x 4.5 cm

-KK-0091

Clock Brenn
49 x 49 x 3.5 cm

-KK-0094

Clock Alien
70 x 70 x 5 cm

-KK-0090

Clock Aden
76 x 76 x 4.5 cm

-KK-0089

Clock Alford
60 x 60 x 5 cm

-KK-0087

Clock Chasin
90 x 90 x 3.5 cm

-KK-0093

Clock Audrey
90 x 90 x 3.5 cm

-KK-0092

It's 
about
time

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  207



Mirror Birche
108.5 x 73 x 4.5 cm

-MI-0038

Mirror Marila
99 x 79.5 x 4.5 cm

-MI-0051

Mirror Dorine
70 x 127 x 1.5 cm

-MI-0053

Mirror Maevy 110Ø
110 x 110 x 3 cm

-MI-0048

Mirror Maeron 70Ø
70 x 70 x 2.2 cm

-MI-0046

Mirror snake Fiona
74 x 80 x 6 cm

-MI-0054

Mirror Maesa 90Ø
90 x 90 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0047

Mirror Jeff
110 x 80 x 3 cm

-MI-0040

Mirror Coley
120 x 72 x 3 cm

-MI-0039

Mirror Ceyla
73 x 120 x 3 cm

-MI-0061

Mirror Isaiha
129 x 80 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0066

Mirror Chelsey
160 x 100 x 3.5 cm

-MI-0070

Mirror Maud medium
55 x 55 x 5.2 cm

-MI-0064

Mirror Maud big
70 x 70 x 5.5 cm

-MI-0065

Mirror Maud small
40 x 40 x 5.2 cm

-MI-0063

Mirrors

208   ›› Richmond Interiors



Mirror Jazzey 60Ø big
60 x 60 x 3 cm

-MI-0036

Mirror Maevy 110Ø
110 x 110 x 3 cm

-MI-0057

Mirror Maesa 90Ø
90 x 90 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0056

Mirror Isaiha
83.5 x 52 x 2 cm

-MI-0037

Mirror Maeron 70Ø
70 x 70 x 2.2 cm

-MI-0055

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  209



Mirror Lynde small
42.5 x 42.5 x 3.5 cm

-MI-0068

Mirror Lynde big
60.5 x 60.5 x 3 cm

-MI-0069

Mirror Eldon
100 x 47 x 3.5 cm

-MI-0067

Mirror Pauwel
90 x 90 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0062

Mirror Ironville 86Ø
86.5 x 86.5 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0072

Mirror Ironville rectangular
104.5 x 71 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0073

Mirror Aliza 75Ø
76 x 76 x 5 cm

-MI-0074

Mirror Aliza 100Ø
101 x 101 x 5 cm

-MI-0075

Mirror Macynn
78 x 78 x 6 cm

-MI-0049

Mirror Madlen
75 x 75 x 4 cm

-MI-0050

Mirror Cass round
90 x 90 x 2 cm

-MI-0034

Mirror Montel 41Ø small
41 x 41 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0025

Mirror Morse 54Ø big
54 x 54 x 2.5 cm

-MI-0026

210   ›› Richmond Interiors



Mirror Skylar
170 x 100 x 3 cm

-MI-0071

Mirror Carlo
120 x 42.5 x 4 cm

-MI-0058

Mirror Carlos
142.5 x 61 x 3 cm

-MI-0060

Mirror Liam
120 x 42.5 x 4 cm

-MI-0084

Mirror Evy
143 x 61.5 x 3 cm

-MI-0085

Mirror Allyson
87 x 79 x 3 cm

-MI-0080

Mirror Alton
183 x 89 x 4 cm

-MI-0081

Mirror Afton
67 x 67 x 3 cm

-MI-0077

Mirror Afton
80 x 80 x 3 cm

-MI-0078

Mirror Adelyn
107 x 85 x 3 cm

-MI-0076

Mirror Aldon
180 x 90 x 4 cm

-MI-0079

Mirror Avalyn
91 x 61 x 5 cm

-MI-0082

Mirror Avice
94 x 84 x 2 cm

-MI-0083

Mirror Daveen
200 x 80 x 3.5 cm

-MI-0086

Mirror Kensington
115 x 85 x 6 cm

-MI-0015

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  211



Vase Dailen big
55 x 25 x 25 cm

-VA-0116

212   ›› Richmond Interiors



Vase Milano big
48.5 x 13 x 7.5 cm

-VA-0103

Vase Kyan small
36.5 x 16 x 9 cm

-VA-0100

Vase Mirthe big
44 x 19 x 11 cm

-VA-0101

Vase Lucino small
34.5 x 12 x 7 cm

-VA-0102

Vase Siara medium
49.5 x 16 x 16 cm

-VA-0112

Vase Yuna big
36 x 21 x 21 cm

-VA-0097

Vase Sjarel big
59 x 18 x 18 cm

-VA-0113

Vase Leah small
26 x 22 x 22 cm

-VA-0096

Vase Jaylen light
58.5 x 23.5 x 23.5 cm

-VA-0098

Vase Loyd
61 x 35 x 35 cm

-VA-0119

Vase Delmor medium
30 x 16 x 16 cm

-VA-0117

Vase Danito medium
48 x 21 x 21 cm

-VA-0115

Vase Selah
75 x 23 x 23 cm

-VA-0114

Vase Densley big
42 x 25 x 25 cm

-VA-0118

Vase Glenn
144.5 x 39 x 39 cm

-VA-0212

Vases

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  213



Vase Jamey small
24.5 x 13 x 13 cm

-VA-0149

Vase Jamey big
34.5 x 14 x 14 cm

-VA-0150

Vase Arturo small
18 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0141

Vase Arturo big
30.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0142

Vase Callisto small
48.5 x 14.5 x 14.5 cm

-VA-0164

Vase Callisto big
70 x 20 x 20 cm

-VA-0165

Vase Shani small
18 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0145

Vase Shani big
30.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0146

Vase Celina small
32 x 14 x 14 cm

-VA-0162

Vase Celina big
39.5 x 17 x 17 cm

-VA-0163

Vase Fergy crocodile
54 x 20.5 x 16.5 cm

-VA-0177

Vase Kenji small
25 x 13.5 x 13.5 cm

-VA-0137

Vase Kenji big
31.5 x 14 x 14 cm

-VA-0138

Vase Alida small
20.5 x 9 x 9 cm

-VA-0143

Vase Alida big
26 x 9.5 x 9.5 cm

-VA-0144

Blooming
beauties

214   ›› Richmond Interiors



Vase Shelly small
21.5 x 35 x 8 cm

-VA-0155

Vase Shelly big
27 x 45 x 10 cm

-VA-0156

Vase Selby small
29.5 x 35 x 10 cm

-VA-0153

Vase Selby big
39 x 44 x 12 cm

-VA-0154

Vase Esila small
30 x 25 x 25 cm

-VA-0157

Vase Esila big
46 x 35 x 35 cm

-VA-0158

Vase Shelby
29 x 26 x 13 cm

-VA-0175

Vase Shelby
29 x 26 x 13 cm

-VA-0176

Vase Hailey small
40 x 32.5 x 32.5 cm

-VA-0160

Vase Hailey big
60 x 38 x 38 cm

-VA-0161

Vase Daemon
58 x 16 x 16 cm

-VA-0166

Vase Ceciel set of 2
47 x 30 x 30 cm

-VA-0179

Vase Juun
40 x 46 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0159

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  215



Vase Kisses big
24.5 x 13 x 13 cm

-VA-0174

Vase  Flore small
40 x 27 x 27 cm

-VA-0182

Vase  Flore big
50 x 31 x 31 cm

-VA-0183

Vase Gina
35 x 30 x 12.5 cm

-VA-0190

Vase Gina
35 x 30 x 12.5 cm

-VA-0191

Vase Danic  small
30 x 30 x 30 cm

-VA-0180

Vase Danic big
45 x 30 x 30 cm

-VA-0181

Vase Shelena
24.5 x 26 x 7 cm

-VA-0185

Vase Shelena
32 x 33 x 7 cm

-VA-0186

Vase Kisses small
19.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0173

Vase Kisses small
19.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-VA-0171

Vase Kisses big
24.5 x 13 x 13 cm

-VA-0172

 
Flower 
jewels

216   ›› Richmond Interiors



Vase Yona
38 x 39.5 x 39.5 cm

-VA-0194

Vase Dylan big
59 x 47.5 x 18.5 cm

-VA-0188

Vase Dylano 43Ø
60 x 43 x 43 cm

-VA-0189

Vase Jelte small
34.5 x 15 x 15 cm

-VA-0199

Vase Jelte big
44 x 20 x 20 cm

-VA-0200

Vase Ellis
81 x 31 x 31 cm

-VA-0207

Vase Dylan small
51.5 x 41.5 x 15.5 cm

-VA-0187

Vase Zaya small
25 x 23 x 8 cm

-VA-0196

Vase Zara big
28.5 x 29.5 x 9 cm

-VA-0197

Vase Damir big
77.5 x 23 x 23 cm

-VA-0193

Vase Dana small
63 x 19 x 19 cm

-VA-0192

Vase Yona
38 x 39.5 x 39.5 cm

-VA-0195 Vase Xavi
65 x 36 x 36 cm

-VA-0198

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  217



Vase Hanna small
21 x 25 x 25 cm

-VA-0210

Vase Hanna big
23.5 x 30 x 30 cm

-VA-0211

Vase Isa small
31.5 x 20 x 20 cm

-VA-0203

Vase Isa big
36 x 20 x 20 cm

-VA-0204

Vase Britt small
23 x 22 x 22 cm

-VA-0208

Vase Britt big
31 x 29.5 x 29.5 cm

-VA-0209

Vase Fien small
24 x 26 x 9.5 cm

-VA-0201

Vase Fien big
33 x 36 x 13 cm

-VA-0202

Vase Iris small
46.5 x 34 x 14 cm

-VA-0205

Vase Iris big
51 x 37 x 14.5 cm

-VA-0206

Vase Eloize small
30 x 14.5 x 14.5 cm

-VA-0214

Vase Eloize big
39 x 18 x 18 cm

-VA-0215

218   ›› Richmond Interiors



Vase Charlot small
18.5 x 14.5 x 14.5 cm

-VA-0216

Vase Charlot big
29 x 17.5 x 17.5 cm

-VA-0217

Vase Meiz big
43.5 x 31.5 x 31.5 cm

-VA-0225

Vase Mara small
26 x 19 x 19 cm

-VA-0226

Vase Amelie small
32.5 x 20 x 20 cm

-VA-0220

Vase Amelie big
40.5 x 26.5 x 26.5 cm

-VA-0221

Vase Megan small
25 x 20 x 20 cm

-VA-0222

Vase Meiz small
30.5 x 24 x 24 cm

-VA-0224

Vase Megan big
30 x 23 x 23 cm

-VA-0223

Vase Mara big
28 x 19 x 19 cm

-VA-0227

Vase Carole small
18.5 x 14.5 x 14.5 cm

-VA-0218

Vase Carole big
29 x 17.5 x 17.5 cm

-VA-0219

Vase Darcey small
31 x 18 x 18 cm

-VA-0231

Vase Darcey big
37.5 x 21 x 21 cm

-VA-0232

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  219



Vase Aliyah small
26 x 25 x 25 cm

-VA-0235

Vase Aliyah big
30.5 x 33 x 33 cm

-VA-0236

Vase Jody small
21.5 x 31 x 7.5 cm

-VA-0243

Vase Liona small
31 x 17 x 11 cm

-VA-0241

Vase Jody big
28 x 43 x 9 cm

-VA-0244

Vase Liona big
38 x 20 x 12 cm

-VA-0242

Vase Marley big
22 x 16.5 x 6.5 cm

-VA-0240

Vase Marley small
18.5 x 25 x 7.5 cm

-VA-0239

Vase Alma big
36.5 x 22 x 8 cm

-VA-0238

Vase Alma small
30.5 x 19 x 6 cm

-VA-0237

Vase Zina
131.5 x 58 x 58 cm

-VA-0229

Vase Zina
131.5 x 58 x 58 cm

-VA-0230

Vase Jaxson small
24 x 20 x 9 cm

-VA-0233

Vase Jaxson big
29.5 x 26 x 10.5 cm

-VA-0234

Pieces
with 

personality

220   ›› Richmond Interiors



Vase Remzi
30.5 x 16 x 16 cm

-VA-0184

Vase Elize
32 x 23 x 12 cm

-VA-0213

Vase Roisee
31.5 x 22 x 22 cm

-VA-0247

Vase Emar big
41 x 18.5 x 6 cm

-VA-0246

Vase Merle
42 x 33 x 33 cm

-VA-0228

Vase Emar small
31 x 14 x 5 cm

-VA-0245

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  221



Jar Elin small
17.5 x 19.5 x 19.5 cm

-KP-0061

Jar Elin big
28 x 19.5 x 19.5 cm

-KP-0062

Jar Faylinn small
27 x 17.5 x 17.5 cm

-KP-0055

Jar Faylinn big
33 x 18 x 18 cm

-KP-0056

Jar Filou small
27 x 19 x 10 cm

-KP-0059

Jar Filou big
34 x 19 x 10 cm

-KP-0060

Jar Pip small
26 x 13 x 13 cm

-KP-0069

Jar Pip big
29 x 13 x 13 cm

-KP-0070

Jar Latrell small
24.5 x 14 x 14 cm

-KP-0053

Jar Latrell big
29.5 x 15 x 15 cm

-KP-0054

Luxurious
jars

222   ›› Richmond Interiors



Jar Denvey big
29 x 15 x 15 cm

-KP-0058

Jar Denvey small
24.5 x 14 x 14 cm

-KP-0057

Jar Aley small
26 x 13 x 13 cm

-KP-0067

Jar Aley big
33 x 17 x 17 cm

-KP-0068

Jar Jamilia small
28 x 17 x 17 cm

-KP-0063

Jar Jamilia big
33 x 17 x 17 cm

-KP-0064

Jar Janice small
26 x 13 x 13 cm

-KP-0065

Jar Janice big
33 x 17 x 17 cm

-KP-0066

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  223



Jewellery  
boxes

224   ›› Richmond Interiors



Jewellery  
boxes

Storage box Cobe white small
10 x 24 x 13.5 cm

-JB-0020

Storage box Cobe white big
7.5 x 34 x 19 cm

-JB-0021

Jewellery Box Bayou
11 x 23.5 x 22.5 cm

-JB-0006

Storage box Beez white small
14 x 16.5 x 16.5 cm

-JB-0024

Storage box Beez black big
11.5 x 20 x 20 cm

-JB-0027

Storage box Nina big
12 x 28 x 21 cm

-JB-0031

Storage box Nina small
8 x 21 x 12 cm

-JB-0030

Storage box Beez black small
14 x 16.5 x 16.5 cm

-JB-0026

Jewellery Box Maeve
18 x 30.5 x 15 cm

-JB-0001

Storage box Cobe black big
12.5 x 34 x 19 cm

-JB-0023

Storage box Cobe black small
10 x 24 x 13.5 cm

-JB-0022

Storage box Beez white big
11.5 x 20 x 20 cm

-JB-0025

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  225



Jewellery Box Ruby
17 x 23 x 13 cm

-JB-0003

Jewellery Box Jaylyn
8 x 23.5 x 13 cm

-JB-0012

Jewellery Box Jeade
16.5 x 31 x 19 cm

-JB-0015

Storage box Lize
13 x 23 x 13 cm

-JB-0029

Storage box Justa
24.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-JB-0019

Storage box Norah
12 x 23 x 13 cm

-JB-0032

Storage box Vernell
13 x 25 x 23 cm

-JB-0028

Jewellery Box Blaze
11 x 40 x 22 cm

-JB-0007

Jewellery Box Charly
17 x 23 x 13 cm

-JB-0004

Storage box Jelis
25 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-JB-0016

Storage box Jento
23.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-JB-0017

Storage box Jerson
22.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

-JB-0018

Tissue box Noor
8.5 x 26.5 x 15 cm

-TB-0001

Jewel box Molly
12 x 28 x 21 cm

-JB-0037

Jewel box Myrth
12.5 x 23.5 x 13.5 cm

-JB-0038

Decoration box Turtle
15.5 x 34.5 x 24.5 cm

-KB-0014

226   ›› Richmond Interiors



Jewel box Eloisa small
10.5 x 25 x 19.5 cm

-JB-0033

Jewel box Batool big
13 x 33 x 22 cm

-JB-0036

Jewel box Batool small
10.5 x 25 x 19.5 cm

-JB-0035

Jewel box Eloisa big
13 x 33 x 13 cm

-JB-0034

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  227



Tray Sonny
36 x 35 x 35 cm

-CP-0039

Cake plate Celile
12 x 25.5 x 25.5 cm

-CP-0035

Cake plate Jessly
10.5 x 25.5 x 25.5 cm

-CP-0036

Cake plate Chaimee
19 x 26 x 26 cm

-CP-0038

Cake plate Chanea
16 x 21 x 21 cm

-CP-0037Cake
plates

228   ›› Richmond Interiors



Tray Liv
5.5 x 39 x 26 cm

-TR-0014

Tray Lova
7.5 x 51 x 26 cm

-TR-0015

Tray Blane set of 2
5.5 x 46 x 34 cm

-TR-0005

Tray Carrell gold
8 x 48 x 32.5 cm

-TR-0004

Tray Demian set of 2
1 x 46.5 x 25 cm

-TR-0013

Tray Demian set of 2
1 x 46.5 x 25 cm

-TR-0012

Bowl Hope
1.5 x 42 x 38 cm

-BO-0002

Tray Lydia
5.5 x 62 x 32 cm

-TR-0019

Tray Vajen set of 2
4 x 34.5 x 22 cm

-TR-0020

Tray Danique
5.5 x 38 x 28 cm

-TR-0018

Tray Dita
3.5 x 50 x 40 cm

-TR-0017

Tray Lisa
8.5 x 49 x 36 cm

-TR-0016

Tray Veerle
7 x 51 x 26 cm

-TR-0021

Bowl Veyron 37Ø
22.5 x 39.5 x 39.5 cm

-BO-0001

Exclusive
trays

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  229



Gorilla music Tonka
35 x 26 x 24 cm

-AD-0014

Deco object Cheetah
53 x 25.5 x 25.5 cm

-AD-0025

Gorilla Koko
22 x 13.5 x 22 cm

-AD-0011

Deco object Gorilla  gold small
45 x 28 x 28 cm

-AD-0007

Deco object Bear gold
30 x 14 x 10.5 cm

-AD-0038

Art decoration Crocodile big
42 x 60 x 230 cm

-AD-0028

Art decoration Crocodile medium
28 x 93 x 30 cm

-AD-0003

Art decoration Lion
34 x 68 x 23 cm

-AD-0001

Deco object Bear
21 x 12 x 9.5 cm

-AD-0037

Art decoration Crocodile small
18 x 62 x 19 cm

-AD-0002

Deco object Cheetah Tahnee
57 x 30 x 23 cm

-AD-0039

Bison Jaylee
58 x 75 x 23 cm

-AC-0005

230   ›› Richmond Interiors



Deco
objects

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  231



Art decoration Dog Miro
23 x 21.5 x 11 cm

-AD-0026

Deco object Balloonicorn gold
22 x 21 x 7.5 cm

-AD-0032

Deco object Balloonicorn pink
22 x 21 x 7.5 cm

-AD-0031

Art decoration Dog
28 x 26.5 x 10.5 cm

-AD-0006

Deco object Snake small
33 x 17 x 16.5 cm

-AD-0023

Deco object Snake medium
44.5 x 21 x 21 cm

-AD-0024

Art decoration Monkey
25 x 21.5 x 17 cm

-AD-0027

Animal
love

232   ›› Richmond Interiors



Deco object Flamant
34.5 x 13.5 x 7.5 cm

-AD-0035

Deco object Alpaca
31.5 x 17 x 8 cm

-AD-0036

Dog Chihuahua Pink
40.5 x 24 x 20 cm

-AD-0029

Deco object Rhine
22.5 x 12.5 x 18.5 cm

-AD-0033

Dog Bul Pink
41 x 37 x 27 cm

-AD-0030

Dog Miro Pink
35 x 23 x 17 cm

-AD-0016

Panther Yaro
35 x 23 x 17 cm

-AD-0015

Dog Spike black
41 x 49 x 20 cm

-AD-0012

Art Decoration Space Monkey
48.5 x 23 x 18 cm

-AD-0005

Dog Miro Black
35 x 23 x 17 cm

-AD-0017

Dog graffity
19 x 24 x 11 cm

-AD-0018

Deco object Moby
25 x 15 x 17.5 cm

-AD-0034

Jellyfish Djelly
34 x 10 x 10 cm

-FO-0039

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  233



Faux Coral Efron
23.5 x 33 x 15 cm

-CL-0010

Faux coral Aubry
12.5 x 9 x 12 cm

-CL-0014

Faux Coral Julian
23.5 x 33 x 15 cm

-CL-0013

Faux Coral Milan
19 x 19 x 13.5 cm

-CL-0007

Faux Coral Aaron
10.5 x 18 x 14 cm

-CL-0009

Faux coral Jesse on standard
61.5 x 37 x 13 cm

-FO-0013

Faux coral Jada on standard
32 x 20 x 12 cm

-FO-0030

Faux Coral Aryan gold
20 x 12 x 23 cm

-CL-0003

Faux Coral Adam
34 x 29 x 10 cm

-CL-0006

Faux coral Ayla on stand big
77 x 59 x 20 cm

-FO-0021

Faux
corals

234   ›› Richmond Interiors



Decorative stand Isra
60 x 36 x 13 cm

-FO-0048

Decorative stand Godiva
37 x 28.5 x 10 cm

-FO-0047

Decorative stand Dilan small
39 x 28 x 10 cm

-FO-0044

Decorative stand Dilan big
50 x 37 x 10 cm

-FO-0045

Decorative stand Alina small
30 x 20.5 x 10 cm

-FO-0042

Decorative stand Alina large
44.5 x 30 x 10 cm

-FO-0043

Deco
stands

Decorative stand Calypso
47 x 36 x 10 cm

-FO-0046

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  235



Flower pot Donna 40Ø
91 x 40 x 40 cm

-FP-0008

Flower pot Kyara set of 3
72 x 29 x 29 cm

-FP-0010

Planter Lowen set of 2
93.5 x 34.5 x 34.5 cm

-FP-0006

Flower pot Donna 60Ø
51 x 60 x 60 cm

-FP-0007

Planter Jalyce set of 2
81 x 26.5 x 26.5 cm

-FP-0005

Planter Elodie set of 2
60 x 33 x 33 cm

-FP-0002

Golden
planters

236   ›› Richmond Interiors



Pillow Jaxi
45 x 45 x 10 cm

-KU-0048

Pillow Jaylinn
45 x 45 x 10 cm

-KU-0063

Pillow Jayda
40 x 60 x 10 cm

-KU-0064

Pillow Jess
50 x 50 x 15 cm

-KU-0080

Pillow Candice
45 x 45 x 10 cm

-KU-0077

Pillow Jate
50 x 50 x 15 cm

-KU-0081

Pillow Candice
60 x 60 x 10 cm

-KU-0079

Pillow Jezz
45 x 45 x 10 cm

-KU-0052

Pillow Jenai
45 x 45 x 10 cm

-KU-0049

Pillow Jindy
45 x 45 x 10 cm

-KU-0067

Pillow Candice
50 x 70 x 10 cm

-KU-0078

Pillow Joleyn
45 x 45 x cm

-KU-0076

Pillow Joëlle
50 x 50 x 15 cm

-KU-0083

Pillow Jynte
50 x 50 x 15 cm

-KU-0084

Pillow Joey
50 x 50 x 15 cm

-KU-0082

Comfy
pillows

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  237



Carpet Troy grey
200 x 300 cm

91009

Carpet Tula grey
200 x 300 cm

91010

Carpet Tonga black
200 x 300 cm

91007

Carpet Tonga gold
200 x 300 cm

91008

Carpet Byblos anthracite
200 x 285 cm

91005

Carpet Byblos anthracite
160 x 225 cm

91004

Cosy
carpets

Carpet Scollo
170 x 240 cm

C170X240 SCOLLO

Carpet Charcoal
230 x 260 cm

C230X260 CHARCOAL

Carpet Byblos almond
160 x 225 cm

91000

Carpet Charcoal
170 x 240 cm

C170X240 CHARCOAL

Carpet Scollo
230 x 260 cm

C230X260 SCOLLO

Carpet Byblos ivory
160 x 225 cm

91002

Carpet Byblos ivory
200 x 285 cm

91003

Carpet Byblos almond
200 x 285 cm

91001

238   ›› Richmond Interiors



Carpet Tonga grey
 x 200 x 300 cm

91006

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  239



Books standard Kala
23.5 x 23 x 13 cm

-BS-0002

Photoframe Lois
26.5 x 21.5 x 16 cm

-PF-0010

Photoframe Janna
26 x 21 x 16.5 cm

-PF-0009

Books standard Donei
18 x 25 x 8 cm

-BS-0004

End table Jadey
49 x 32.5 x 32.5 cm

-AS-0008

Books standard Elvine
23 x 24 x 13 cm

-BS-0006

Coat rack Haley
190 x 50 x 50 cm

-CR-0001

Photo frame Jalou
26 x 21 x 3.5 cm

-PF-0008

Books standard Cony
18 x 25 x 10 cm

-BS-0003

Wine cooler Ashly
27 x 28 x 25.5 cm

-WI-0006

Wine cooler Ashly
27.5 x 28 x 25 cm

-WI-0007

Wine cooler Maxien
22 x 46.5 x 31 cm

-WI-0008

Bottle stop Charon
15.5 x 5 x 4 cm

-ST-0001

Tic tac toe Maylie
2.5 x 26 x 26 cm

-CB-0009

Books standard Crocodile
19.5 x 51.5 x 12.5 cm

-BS-0005

Bottle stop Charona
15.5 x 5 x 4 cm

-ST-0002

240   ›› Richmond Interiors



Chessboard Saray
16 x 60 x 60 cm

-CB-0008

Various
objects

Accessories Decoration ‹‹  241



Barkley (H x W x D)

About
Barkley has characteristic rounded sides in a chic 
combination of round brown solid oak slats, brass 
coloured metal frames and Carrara faux marble tops. 

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately 
by dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural 
soap if necessary. We recommend using coasters 

Material
Wood: solid oak
Colour wood: brown
Base: metal brass colour
Top: composite stone top covered with high quality 
printed white foil

Baccarat (H x W x D)

About
Refined round corners, angled legs and sides 
undoubtedly make the chic Baccarat collection stand 
out.Made of rustic oak veneer and finished in the 
colour 'dark coffee', making the beautiful oak structure 
even more visible.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: rustic oak veneer
Colour wood: dark coffee
Frame: high quality plywood

77 x 210 x 112 cm

7733

44 x 100 x 100 cm

7709

42 x 92 x 92 cm

7730

87 x 200 x 46.5 cm

7731

230 x 90 x 46 cm

7732

77 x 240 x 112 cm

7734

42 x 100 x 100 cm

7735

85 x 180 x 46 cm

7565

200 x 120 x 40 cm

7566

242   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Blackbone Brass
About
Black stained rustic oak veneer of which the parts 
are placed in the chic herringbone pattern mark the 
Blackbone Brass collection. The metal frames are 
finished in a refined brass colour.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters. 

Material
Wood: rustic oak veneer
Colour wood: rustic black
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: metal brass colour

42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7375

76.5 x 140 x 60 cm

7371

60 x 50 x 50 cm

7372

66 x 55 x 35 cm

7373

60 x 200 x 43 cm

7374

91 x 225 x 45 cm

7376

220 x 100 x 40 cm

7377

76.5 x 230 x 100 cm

7378

77 x 220 x 100 cm

7379

76 x 260 x 120 cm

7380

76 x 140 x 140 cm

7381

76 x 260 x 100 cm

7382

106 x 160 x 80 cm

7383

77 x 180 x 100 cm

7384

Collection Specifications ‹‹  243



Blackbone Gold (H x W x D)

About
Black stained rustic oak veneer of which the parts 
are placed in the chic herringbone pattern mark the 
Blackbone Gold Collection. A stunning combination 
with the high gloss stainless steel frames finished in 
gold plating.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters. 

Material
Wood: rustic oak veneer
Colour wood: rustic black
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: stainless steel and galvanized in high gloss gold 
plating

75 x 140 x 140 cm

7441

105 x 160 x 80 cm

7429

60 x 55 x 35 cm

7436

175 x 108 x 45 cm

7437

77 x 220 x 100 cm

7439

71 x 50 x 40 cm

7443

60 x 185 x 42.5 cm

7444

60 x 220 x 42.5 cm

7445

90 x 225 x 45 cm

7446

41 x 90 x 90 cm

7448

210 x 80 x 40 cm

7449

87 x 108 x 45 cm

7463

86 x 160 x 45 cm

7464

42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7465

244   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Blackbone Silver
About
Black stained rustic oak veneer of which the parts 
are placed in the chic herringbone pattern mark the 
Blackbone Silver Collection. An eye-cathing match 
with the high gloss polished silver stainless steel 
frames.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: rustic oak veneer
Colour wood: rustic black
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: high gloss polished stainless steel

60 x 220 x 42.5 cm

7415

42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7405

210 x 80 x 40 cm

7409

75 x 140 x 140 cm

7411

71 x 50 x 40 cm

7413

90 x 225 x 45 cm

7416

77 x 220 x 100 cm

7419

60 x 55 x 35 cm

7426

175 x 108 x 45 cm

7427

Collection Specifications ‹‹  245



Blax (H x W x D)

About
What characterizes the Blax collection is the 
geometric shapes on the doors and tops. It is a 
magnificent combination of rustic black brushed oak 
veneer with sleek, black painted metal bases.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: rustic oak veneer
Colour wood: black 
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: black metal

76 x 140 x 140 cm

7547

175 x 110 x 52 cm

7540

62.5 x 55 x 46.5 cm

7544

85 x 160 x 50 cm

7545

76 x 230 x 100 cm

7546

76 x 200 x 100 cm

7548

76 x 230 x 100 cm

7549

76 x 250 x 120 cm

7550

58 x 180 x 40 cm

7551

52 x 58.5 x 58.5 cm

7552

40 x 110 x 110 cm

7553

246   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Bloomingville
About
Black stained oak frames combined with 
geometrically shaped, brass coloured handles and 
doors carefully decorated with a replica of shagreen 
hide; that is the Bloomingville Collection. A divine 
combination of carefully selected materials.

Maintenance
The furniture is best cleaned with a dry or slightly 
damp lint-free cloth without cleaning detergents. 
Refrain from using scouring pads and abrasive 
cleaners as these can leave scratches in the material. 
Remove stains or liquids immediately by dabbing, not 
rubbing. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Top: vegan leather (PU)
Wood: rustic oak
Colour wood: rustic black
Frame: artificial shagreen covered plywood
Base: metal brass colour

 (H x W x D) Bliss
About
Bone inlay refers to an ancient decorative technique 
that involves embedding delicate, hand carved pieces 
of bone into the surface of an object. Add brass 
details and bases and the result is a beautiful and 
sophisticated combination.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Both very high and very low temperatures 
can cause deformations. Place the furniture in the 
sunlight to avoid it from getting yellowish.

Material
Top layer: natural bone/black resin
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: sheet metal cladding in brass colour

45 x 90 x 90 cm

7624

82 x 121 x 41 cm

7620

46 x 36 x 36 cm

7621

46 x 90 x 90 cm

7622

46 x 70 x 70 cm

7623

71 x 50 x 40 cm

7625

86 x 159 x 45 cm

7626

91.5 x 165 x 40 cm

7524

182 x 97 x 45 cm

7520

86 x 193 x 45 cm

7521

55 x 185 x 40 cm

7522

42 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7523

Collection Specifications ‹‹  247



Cambon (H x W x D)

About
The lustrous Cambon collection combines dark 
coffee coloured oak veneer with brass details in a 
sophisticated way. Sleek design with a twist.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately 
by dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural 
soap if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: oak veneer
Colour wood: dark coffee
Frame: high quality plywood / MDF 
Tops/sides: oak veneer 
Base:  metal brass colour

200 x 116 x 42 cm

7804

80 x 180 x 45 cm

7800

55 x 57.5 x 52.5 cm

7801

35 x 140 x 65 cm

7802

55 x 240 x 45 cm

7803

55 x 50 x 50 cm

7805

40 x 90 x 90 cm

7806

76 x 230 x 100 cm

7807

76 x 280 x 110 cm

7808

76 x 280 x 110 cm

7809

76 x 320 x 110 cm

7810

248   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Conrad
About
Conrad is a classy collection with faux marble tops and 
glossy gold plated stainless steel bases. This beautiful 
faux marble is indistinguishable from real marble but 
not as fragile and heavy.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/
or chemicals. Use water and mild natural soap if 
necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Tops: composite stone top covered with high quality 
printed foil in emperador print
Base: high gloss polished stainless steel and 
galvanized in gold plating.

 (H x W x D) Classio
About
Classio combines grey vegan leather in animal skin 
print with brass coloured frames and handles in 
round and straight shapes. An eye-catching match in 
present day interiors.

Maintenance
The furniture is best cleaned with a dry or slightly damp 
lint-free cloth without cleaning detergents. Refrain 
from using scouring pads and abrasive cleaners as 
these can leave scratches in the black stained oak. Do 
not place heavy objects on the print as this may leave 
marks. We also recommend using coasters.

Material
Top: vegan leather (PU)
Colour wood: rustic black veneer
Frame: artificial animal skin covered plywood
Base: metal brass colour

77 x 140 x 60 cm

7535

75 x 180 x 40 cm

7530

61 x 45.5 x 45.5 cm

7531

41.5 x 100 x 100 cm

7532

61 x 50 x 50 cm

7534

60 x 200 x 43 cm

7536

81 x 150 x 45 cm

9450

77 x 200 x 100 cm

9453

46 x 90 x 90 cm

9454

Collection Specifications ‹‹  249



Cromford Mill (H x W x D)

About
The Cromford Mill collection features carefully selected 
reclaimed elm wood parts combined with sleek metal 
frames, handles and details in a brass finish. The 
reclaimed wood comes from old wooden doors. The 
imprints from hinges, locks and door handles are still 
visible, making each piece of furniture unique.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: reclaimed elm
Colour wood: brown
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: metal brass colour

76 x 230 x 100 cm

7634

80 x 150 x 40 cm

7630

40 x 90 x 90 cm

7631

180 x 100 x 45 cm

7632

76 x 190 x 100 cm

7633

56 x 200 x 45 cm

7635

86 x 180 x 45 cm

7636

250   ›› Richmond Interiors



About
Hunter is a one-of-a-kind collection with geometric 
shapes in black oak veneer combined with stainless 
steel frames and details like handles in a subtle brass 
colour.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters. 

Material
Wood: rustic oak veneer
Colour wood: rustic black
Frame: high quality plywood
Base: metal brass colour

About
Ironville is a warm, brass coloured collection with a 
luxurious look thanks to its sleek elements combined 
with the ribbed base, black frames and genuine black 
marble tops. The brass sheet metal is cladded by 
hand.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth.Do 
not use abrasive cleaning products containing silicon, 
solvents or bleaching additives. Remove stains or 
spilled liquids directly, use water and natural soap if 
necessary. Protect marble with a marble wax. 

Material
Tops: black marino marble 
Colour: brass 
Frame: MDF / sheet metal
Base: black metal

 (H x W x D) Hunter

 (H x W x D) Ironville

222 x 120 x 40.5 cm

7480

81 x 200 x 45 cm

7481

46 x 190 x 45 cm

7483

81.5 x 150 x 40 cm

7488

76 x 150 x 60 cm

7491

77 x 230 x 95 cm

7492

40 x 90 x 90 cm

7574

182 x 75 x 40 cm

7570

86 x 160 x 40 cm

7571

58 x 50.5 x 40.5 cm

7572

61 x 50 x 50 cm

7573

41 x 90 x 90 cm

7575

50 x 170 x 40 cm

7576

61 x 200 x 45 cm

7577

76 x 140 x 140 cm

7578

76 x 235 x 110 cm

7579

Collection Specifications ‹‹  251



About
The exclusive Lexington collection is a unique 
combination of white Carrara marble with sleek, black 
painted metal bases. 

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth.Do 
not use abrasive cleaning products containing silicon, 
solvents or bleaching additives. Remove stains or 
spilled liquids directly, use water and natural soap if 
necessary. Protect marble with a marble wax. 

Material
Tops: Carrara marble
Colour: white/grey veined
Base: black metal

Kensington (H x W x D)

Lexington (H x W x D)

About
Kensington; past and present caught in one collection. 
Sturdy recycled 100 year aged wood combined with 
sleek high gloss polished stainless steel frames in 
geometric shapes. Available with or without glass 
tops.

Maintenance
Use a vacuum cleaner with soft brush for the top and 
a damp chamois cloth for the frame.
Remove stains immediately by dabbing, not rubbing. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products containing 
silicone, solvents or bleach additives. Remove stains 
with water and mild natural soap if necessary.

Material
Wood: recycled sleeper wood
Colour wood: natural
Base: high gloss polished stainless steel
Glass (optional): safety glass

75 x 240 x 100 cm

9855

80 x 140 x 40 cm

9850

58 x 45 x 45 cm

9851

45 x 130 x 80 cm

9853

75 x 200 x 100 cm

9854

46 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

9867

80 x 180 x 44 cm

9871

183 x 140 x 42 cm

9872

50 x 140 x 40 cm

9873

83 x 172 x 45 cm

9876

57 x 45 x 45 cm

7050

46 x 91.5 x 91.5 cm

7051

66 x 45 x 40 cm

7055

76 x 230 x 115 cm

7061

252   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Macaron

 (H x W x D) Luxor

About
The Macaron collection is, just like the name 
suggests, inspired by the delicious delicacy; the 
macaroon. The double oak rustic black tops rest on 
solid (concrete-filled) metal legs, beautifully finished in 
a brass colour.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: oak veneer / solid oak edges
Colour wood: black rustic
Frame: high quality plywood 
Base: metal brass colour

About
'Unique design' is the best description for the overall 
look of the beautiful Luxor collection. Round and 
oval shapes, ribbed sides in a warm brown colour 
combined with matching brass coloured legs and 
handles.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: oak veneer
Colour wood: brown
Frame: high quality plywood / oak
Base: metal brass colour

190 x 90 x 42 cm

7754

60 x 60 x 37.5 cm

7750

85 x 180 x 50.5 cm

7751

42 x 95 x 95 cm

7752

56 x 181.5 x 45 cm

7753

75 x 235 x 110 cm

7755

75 x 300 x 120 cm

7756

78.5 x 235 x 110 cm

7714

85 x 160 x 38 cm

7710

55 x 50 x 50 cm

7711

40 x 80 x 80 cm

7712

77 x 130 x 130 cm

7713

Collection Specifications ‹‹  253



About
Monfort is a refined, light collection made of black 
stained oak. Its characteristics are the slightly tapered 
legs and rounded corners combined with glass tops.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary.

Material
Wood: oak 
Colour wood: black 
Base: oak
Glass: safety glass

About
The faux marble tops are indistinguishable from 
genuine marble. With the same luxurious look and 
feel but less fragile. Available in black or white and 
slightly veined. Can you tell the difference?

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Tops: composite stone top covered with high quality 
printed foil in marble print
Colour: white or black, veined
Frame: stainless steel, iron

(Faux) Marble (H x W x D)

Monfort (H x W x D)

41 x 80 x 80 cm

7361

75.5 x 70 x 70 cm

7222

75.5 x 70 x 70 cm

7224

75 x 80 x 80 cm

7225

55 x 45 x 45 cm

7360

75 x 140 x 140 cm

7362

63 x 38 x 38 cm

825113

50 x 46 x 46 cm

825114

63 x 38 x 38 cm

825115

50 x 46 x 46 cm

825116

75 x 130 x 60 cm

6444

80 x 130 x 38 cm

6440

55 x 41 x 35 cm

6441

36 x 120 x 80 cm

6442

90 x 160 x 40 cm

6443

75 x 120 x 120 cm

9915

76 x 130 x 130 cm

9917

40 x 120 x 120 cm

9472

38.5 x 92 x 92 cm

9473

254   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Oakura
About
Oakura black is a chic collection, made of black 
stained oak veneer which has a beautiful visible wood 
structure. Where applicable, the frames and cabinet 
doors are powder coated in a black colour.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth. 
Do not use abrasive cleaning products or products 
containing silicone, bleaching ingredients and/or 
chemicals. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. Use water and mild natural soap 
if necessary. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Wood: oak veneer
Wood colour: black
Frame: high quality MDF with oak veneer
Base: black metal

80 x 200 x 45 cm

6504 BLACK

85 x 190 x 40 cm

6500 BLACK

85 x 240 x 40 cm

6501 BLACK

220 x 100 x 45 cm

6502 BLACK

45 x 185 x 40 cm

6503 BLACK

42 x 90 x 90 cm

6505 BLACK

43 x 150 x 80 cm

6506 BLACK

78 x 230 x 95 cm

6507 TOP BLACK + 9835

230 x 120 x 45 cm

6512 BLACK

78 x 200 x 95 cm

6514 TOP BLACK + 9835

41 x 104 x 45 cm

6524 BLACK

220 x 100 x 45 cm

6515 BLACK

95 x 30 x 30 cm

6518 BLACK

65 x 55 x 45 cm

6519 BLACK

76 x 100 x 45 cm

6522 BLACK

40 x 130 x 130 cm

6531

40 x 200 x 45 cm

6532

45 x 60 x 60 cm

6540

40 x 90 x 90 cm

6541

Collection Specifications ‹‹  255



About
Carefully selected and locally sourced marble, 
combined with bits and pieces from Italy, shaped into 
a geometric motif; the sleek Rostelli collection is a 
definite eye-catcher. Beautifully framed in a black base 
and placed on airy, black iron legs or wooden plinths.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth.Do 
not use abrasive cleaning products containing silicon, 
solvents or bleaching additives. Remove stains or 
spilled liquids directly, use water and natural soap if 
necessary. Protect marble with a marble wax.  

Material
Tops: polished marble from local sources and Italy, 
4-5mm thickness
Colour: white/black and grey: local, crème: Italy
Frame: MDF / mango for door jambs and plinths
Base: black hammered iron

About
The Orion Collection stands out by combining the 
sleek black powder coated industrial frames with 
classy, genuine Emperador marble tops.

Maintenance
Clean with a (slightly damp) preferably cotton cloth.Do 
not use abrasive cleaning products containing silicon, 
solvents or bleaching additives. Remove stains or 
spilled liquids directly, use water and natural soap if 
necessary. Protect marble with a marble wax. 

Material
Tops: Emperador marble
Colour: brown/black
Base: black metal

Orion (H x W x D)

Rostelli (H x W x D)

30 x 60 x 60 cm

7215

40 x 80 x 80 cm

7216

60 x 55 x 35 cm

7217

80 x 140 x 30 cm

7218

38 x 96 x 96 cm

7844

80 x 150 x 40 cm

7840

55 x 40 x 40 cm

7841

40 x 120 x 70 cm

7842

150 x 100 x 40 cm

7843

256   ›› Richmond Interiors



About
Ventana is a series of hand casted aluminum tables. 
The carefully decorated casting and dark paint gives 
each of these pieces their own unique identity.

Maintenance
The furniture is best cleaned with a dry or slightly 
damp lint-free cloth without cleaning detergents. 
Refrain from using scouring pads and abrasive 
cleaners as these can leave scratches in the material. 
Remove stains or liquids immediately by dabbing, not 
rubbing. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Tops: hand-casted aluminum
Colour aluminium: brown oxide
Frame: black metal

About
Eye-catching tops mark the refined Tulum collection. 
Casted aluminum in beautiful patterns, finished in 
brushed brass. The fine black powder coated iron legs 
give this collection its airy look.

Maintenance
The furniture is best cleaned with a dry or slightly 
damp lint-free cloth without cleaning detergents. 
Refrain from using scouring pads and abrasive 
cleaners as these can leave scratches in the black 
stained oak. Remove stains or liquids immediately by 
dabbing, not rubbing. We recommend using coasters.

Material
Tops: casted aluminum
Colour aluminium: brass colour
Frame: black metal

82 x 120 x 30 cm

825192

60.5 x 43.5 x 43.5 cm

825193

46 x 80 x 80 cm

825194

35.5 x 130 x 80 cm

825195

76 x 149 x 38 cm

825140

42 x 92 x 92 cm

825141

61 x 58 x 38 cm

825142

 (H x W x D) Tulum

 (H x W x D) Ventana

Collection Specifications ‹‹  257



Felix module sofa (H x W x D)

Sofa modules
Felix is one of our most comfortable sofas and is 
characterized by the round loungepart, wide armrests 
and lumbar cushions. It is available in modules so you 
can create a sofa to suit your wishes.

Maintenance
Keep the sofa away from direct sunlight. Plump up 
the cushion or pillow on a regular basis. Remove 
stains by dabbing, not rubbing. Note: normal use of 
the sofa makes the fabric more loose and the seats 
softer.

Material
Seats: springs, HR soft foam 35 kg/m3, HR extra soft 
foam 30kg/m3 fiber padding, upholstery
Back cushions: HR extra soft foam 23kg/m3, 
upholstery
Deco cushion: ballfiber, feather and chopped foam 
mix, upholstery

HR extra soft foam (30 kg/m3)

HR soft foam (35 kg/m3)
SpringsFiber padding

Upholstery
Upholstery

HR extra 
soft foam 
(23 kg/m3)

combine to your wishes 
with the many  

different modules

89 x 129 x 99 cm

FELIX-1

88 x 102 x 99 cm

FELIX-1AL

88 x 102 x 99 cm

FELIX-1AR

88 x 75 x 99 cm

FELIX-1ZA

88 x 144 x 99 cm

FELIX-1,5

88 x 117 x 99 cm

FELIX-1,5AL

88 x 117 x 99 cm

FELIX-1,5AR

88 x 90 x 99 cm

FELIX-1,5ZA

88 x 177 x 99 cm

FELIX-2,5AL

88 x 177 x 99 cm

FELIX-2,5AR

88 x 150 x 99 cm

FELIX-2,5ZA

88 x 234 x 99 cm

FELIX-3

88 x 207 x 99 cm

FELIX-3AL

88 x 207 x 99 cm

FELIX-3AR

88 x 180 x 99 cm

FELIX-3ZA

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

258   ›› Richmond Interiors



88 x 264 x 99 cm

FELIX-3,5

88 x 237 x 99 cm

FELIX-3,5AL

88 x 237 x 99 cm

FELIX-3,5AR

88 x 210 x 99 cm

FELIX-3,5ZA

88 x 99 x 99 cm

FELIX-CORNER

88 x 99 x 240 cm

FELIX-OTML

88 x 99 x 240 cm

FELIX-OTMR

88 x 123 x 160 cm

FELIX-LCHRL

88 x 123 x 160 cm

FELIX-LCHRR

44 x 65 x 100 cm

FELIX-P65X100

88 x 117 x 172 cm

FELIX-LCH90L

88 x 117 x 172 cm

FELIX-LCH90R

88 x 132 x 172 cm

FELIX-LCH105L

88 x 132 x 172 cm

FELIX-LCH105R

44 x 100 x 100 cm

FELIX-P100X100

Collection Specifications ‹‹  259



Fratelli module sofa (H x W x D)

Sofa modules
The Fratelli sofas are characterized by a sleek, clean 
appearance. The sofa is available in modules, which 
creates the possibility to create various configurations 
to meet all your interior wishes.

Maintenance
Keep the sofa away from direct sunlight. Plump up 
the cushion or pillow on a regular basis. Remove 
stains by dabbing, not rubbing. Note: normal use of 
the sofa makes the fabric more loose and the seats 
softer.

Material
Seats: springs, HR soft foam, HR extra soft foam,  
fiber padding, upholstery
Back cushions: HR soft foam, fiber padding, HR soft 
foam

HR extra soft foam

HR soft 
foam

SpringsFiber padding

Upholstery

Fiber padding

Upholstery

HR extra soft 
foam

combine to your wishes 
with the many  

different modules

80 x 113 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-1

80 x 75 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-1ZA

80 x 128 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-1,5

80 x 188 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-2,5

80 x 169 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-2,5AL

80 x 169 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-2,5AR

80 x 218 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-3

80 x 199 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-3AL

80 x 199 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-3AR

80 x 248 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-3XL

80 x 229 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-3XLAL

80 x 229 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-3XLAR

80 x 97 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-CORNER

53 x 58 x 15 cm

FRATELLI-ROLL

80 x 90 x 97 cm

FRATELLI-1,5ZA

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

260   ›› Richmond Interiors



80 x 94 x 152 cm

FRATELLI-LCH75L

80 x 94 x 152 cm

FRATELLI-LCH75R

80 x 109 x 152 cm

FRATELLI-LCH90L

80 x 109 x 152 cm

FRATELLI-LCH90R

80 x 97 x 134 cm

FRATELLI-OTMOL

80 x 97 x 134 cm

FRATELLI-OTMOR

80 x 97 x 134 cm

FRATELLI-OTMORL

80 x 97 x 134 cm

FRATELLI-OTMORR

44 x 45 x 69 cm

FRATELLI-P45X69

44 x 90 x 69 cm

FRATELLI-P90X69

Collection Specifications ‹‹  261



Roxanne module sofa (H x W x D)

Sofa modules
The fancy Roxanne sofa stands out because of the 
sloping armrest and the special stitching on the back 
cushions. The refined design of this armrest results in 
giving Roxanne a more spacious and luxurious look.

Maintenance
Keep the sofa away from direct sunlight. Beat and 
stretch the cushions on a regular basis. Remove 
stains by dabbing, not rubbing. Note: normal use of 
the sofa makes the fabric more loose and the seats 
softer.

Material
Seats: foam, soft cold foam, fiber padding, upholstery
Back cushions: ballfiber and feather mix, upholstery

Upholstery

Upholstery
Fiber padding

HR soft foam
HR extra so ft foam

Ballfiber  and 
feather  mix

Springs

combine to your wishes 
with the many  

different modules

88 x 110 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-1

88 x 115 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-1,5AL

88 x 115 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-1,5AR

88 x 90 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-1,5ZA

88 x 170 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-2

88 x 200 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-2,5

88 x 175 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-2,5AL

88 x 175 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-2,5AR

88 x 150 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-2,5ZA

88 x 230 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-3

88 x 205 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-3AL

88 x 205 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-3AR

88 x 260 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-3XL

88 x 180 x 99 cm

ROXANNE-3ZA

88 x 96 x 96 cm

ROXANNE-CORNER

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

262   ›› Richmond Interiors



88 x 101 x 153 cm

ROXANNE-LCH75L

88 x 101 x 153 cm

ROXANNE-LCH75R

88 x 115 x 153 cm

ROXANNE-LCH90L

88 x 115 x 153 cm

ROXANNE-LCH90R

45 x 90 x 72 cm

ROXANNE-P90X72

88 x 96 x 228 cm

ROXANNE-OTML

88 x 96 x 228 cm

ROXANNE-OTMR

Collection Specifications ‹‹  263



Santos module sofa (H x W x D)

Sofa modules
The Santos module sofa has a contemporary and 
stylish design with a luxurious seat. Create your 
ultimate setup with the various modules Santos has 
to offer.

Maintenance
Keep the sofa away from direct sunlight. Plump up 
the cushion or pillow on a regular basis. Remove 
stains by dabbing, not rubbing. Note: normal use of 
the sofa makes the fabric more loose and the seats 
softer.

Material
Seats: cold foam, chopped foam, fiber padding, 
upholstery
Back cushions: ballfiber and chopped foam mix, 
upholstery.

combine to your wishes 
with the many  

different modules

89 x 137 x 100 cm

SANTOS-1,5

89 x 219 x 100 cm

SANTOS-2,5

89 x 192 x 100 cm

SANTOS-2,5AL

89 x 192 x 100 cm

SANTOS-2,5AR

89 x 165 x 100 cm

SANTOS-2,5ZA

89 x 244 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3

89 x 217 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3AL

89 x 217 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3AR

89 x 190 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3ZA

89 x 264 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3,5

89 x 237 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3,5AL

89 x 237 x 100 cm

SANTOS-3,5AR

89 x 100 x 100 cm

SANTOS-CORNER

45 x 65 x 100 cm

SANTOS-P65X100

45 x 100 x 100 cm

SANTOS-P100X100

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

264   ›› Richmond Interiors



89 x 110 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH82,5L

89 x 110 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH82,5R

89 x 120 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH95L

89 x 120 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH95R

89 x 100 x 245 cm

SANTOS-OTML

89 x 132 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH105L

89 x 132 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH105R

89 x 110 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH110L

89 x 110 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH110R

89 x 100 x 245 cm

SANTOS-OTMR

89 x 120 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH120L

89 x 120 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH120R

89 x 132 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH132L

89 x 132 x 170 cm

SANTOS-LCH132R

50 x 50 x  cm

SANTOS-PILLOW

Collection Specifications ‹‹  265



Devon module sofa (H x W x D)

Sofa modules
Devon is a stylish sofa without loose cushions making 
it relatively maintenance free. By choosing the right 
modules you can create the sofa to your liking. The 
modules are completely upholstered so they can even 
be placed as stand alone.

Maintenance
Keep the sofa away from direct sunlight. Plump up 
the cushion or pillow on a regular basis. Remove 
stains by dabbing, not rubbing. Note: normal use of 
the sofa makes the fabric more loose and the seats 
softer.

Material
Seats: cold foam, soft cold foam, fiber padding, 
upholstery
Back cushions: cold foam, fiber padding, upholstery

Textile
Fiber padding

Cold Foam

Soft cold Foam

Cold Foam

Fiber padding
Textile

75 x 127 x 100 cm

DEVON-1

75 x 102 x 100 cm

DEVON-1AL

75 x 102 x 100 cm

DEVON-1AR

75 x 142 x 100 cm

DEVON-1,5

75 x 114 x 100 cm

DEVON-1,5AL

75 x 114 x 100 cm

DEVON-1,5AR

75 x 92 x 100 cm

DEVON-1,5ZA

75 x 137 x 100 cm

DEVON-2AL

75 x 137 x 100 cm

DEVON-2AR

75 x 112 x 100 cm

DEVON-2ZA

75 x 109 x 109 cm

DEVON-CORNER

75 x 117 x 152 cm

DEVON-LCHL

75 x 117 x 152 cm

DEVON-LCHR

75 x 100 x 136 cm

DEVON-OTMOL

75 x 100 x 136 cm

DEVON-OTMOR

44 x 69 x 101 cm

DEVON-P69X101

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

266   ›› Richmond Interiors



 (H x W x D) Pasha module sofa
Sofa modules
Pasha is a spacious, super comfortable sofa with 
wide arm rests and an armrest over the full length of 
the lounge module. As the modules are completely 
upholstered they can even be placed as stand alone.

Maintenance
Keep the sofa away from direct sunlight. Plump up 
the cushion or pillow on a regular basis. Remove 
stains by dabbing, not rubbing. Note: normal use of 
the sofa makes the fabric more loose and the seats 
softer.

Material
Seats: springs, cold foam, upholstery
Back cushions: ballfiber and chopped foam mix, 
upholstery

93 x 230 x 107 cm

S52102

93 x 205 x 107 cm

S52102AL

93 x 205 x 107 cm

S52102AR

93 x 180 x 107 cm

S52102ZA

93 x 260 x 107 cm

S52103

93 x 235 x 107 cm

S52103AL

93 x 235 x 107 cm

S52103AR

93 x 210 x 107 cm

S52103ZA

93 x 107 x 107 cm

S5210CORNER

93 x 131 x 213 cm

S5210LCHL

93 x 131 x 213 cm

S5210LCHR

46 x 107 x 107 cm

S5210P107

Textile

Cold Foam

Cold Foam

Textile

41 x 104 x 45 cm

6524 BLACK

See page 268 for all available fabrics.

Collection Specifications ‹‹  267



Customize fabric colors

Black
Velvet

Green
Velvet

Pink
Velvet

Stone
Velvet

Khaki
Velvet

Black 
Chenille

Moss 
Chenille

Rose 
Chenille

Taupe 
Chenille

White 
Chenille

Stone
Emerald

Liver
Emerald

Sand
Furry

White
Furry

White
Bouclé

Fabric Description Composition 
faceside

Martindale Pilling Colour 
Fastness

Quartz
Velvet

Quartz is a knitted velvet which is named after the gemstone because of its exquisite qualities. With its 
very fine high pile, matt look and extreme softness, this fabric is usable in many different applications.

100% PES 90.000 5 Light 4-5

Bergen
Chenille

Bergen, a landscape of intricating heavy chenille. This rich upholstery fabric has a soft touch. Bergen is 
a durable and very strong fabric.

100% PES 100.000 5 Light 5

Emerald The Emerald fabric is a V-weave with a beautiful luster and modelled effect. This fabric is inspired by 
the textiles of old monarchies and will nowadays lift the appearance of any furniture item on its own.

97% PES  
3% LATX

> 100.000 4/5 Light 4-5

Himalaya
Furry

Himalaya is a luxuriously soft multi-purpose shearling with an eco-friendly vibe. This plush texture will 
certainly add cosiness and warmth to any interior. This fabric is made entirely of recycled polyester.  
1 Meter of this fabric contains at least 32 PET bottles of 500ml.

100% PES 
Recycled

100.000 4 Light 5

Copenhagen
Bouclé

Copenhagen is a trendy bouclé fabric. This bouclé fabric has a looped appearance and knotted surface 
that ensures a natural look and ultimate soft touch.

100% PES 100.000 4 Light 5

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FABRIC

FR

Chairs and sofas with this Customize logo can be ordered in any of the fabrics on these pages. 

Furniture with this Fire Retardant logo: filling material(s) and covering fabric(s) meet the requirements for resistance to cigarette and match ignition  
in the 1988 safety regulations.

268   ›› Richmond Interiors



 Customize fabric colors

Fabric Description Composition 
faceside

Martindale Pilling Colour 
Fastness

Juke Juke is a heavy knitted velvet fabric. Its longer pile provides enormous softness with a rather shiny 
and elegant look. Juke stands for softness, volume and elegance, and it will suit all different types of 
furniture perfectly.

100% PES 100.000 5 Light 4-5

Island Island is a fabric that will lift the appearance of any furniture item on its own. The dessin shines slightly 
and is luxurious with the use of heavy chenille yarns, therefore it can be styled both as an interior basis 
or accent fabric.

100% PES 55.000 5 Light 4-5

Fusion Fusion offers a heavy and chunky quality while the chenille yarns create an elegant, soft and full hand 
feel. The dessin is subtle and can be styled both as an interior basis or accent fabric.

100% PES 85.000 4-5 Light 5

Renegade Renegade can be described as chunky and shiny rough woven structure. It has a strong bi-colour 
aspect. The flatwoven fabric consists of soft, voluminous and elegant fabrics.

100% PES > 100.000 4 Light 5

Shout Shout has a tough and cool appearance while feeling nice and soft to the hand. This article is durable 
and strong. A needle punch coating brings a light woolly look and feel and it will suit all different types 
of furniture perfectly.

53% PES 
27% PAC 
20% PP

55.000 4 Light 5

Seven Seven is a knitted velvet which has a short pile, this gives the textile a soft handfeel and creates a matt 
and elegant look. Seven is laminated with a woven backing and is the perfect choice for loose fitting 
upholstery.

100% PES > 100.000 4-5 Light 4-5

Charcoal
Juke

Taupe
Juke

Pearl
Juke

Cream
Juke

Graphite
Island

Hunter
Island

Shitake
Island

Pearl
Island

Thyme
Fusion

Pale
Fusion

Cream
Fusion

Graphite
Renegade

Wood
Renegade

Natural
Renegade

Anthracite
Shout

Brown
Shout

Beige
Shout

Shitake
Seven

Customize fabric colors ‹‹  269



Collections
Baccarat.....................................16

Barkley......................................  60

Bedroom ..................................  92

Blackbone Brass .........................  38

Blackbone Gold ..........................  44

Blackbone Silver .........................  50

Blax ........................................  54

Bliss ........................................  20

Bloomingville .............................  58

Cabinets ...................................  62

Cambon ...................................... 6

Classio .....................................  74

Conrad .....................................  80

Cromford Mill .............................  76

Faux Marble ...............................  88

Hunter......................................  64

Ironville.....................................  34

Kensington ................................  78

Lexington ..................................  84

Luxor .......................................  10

Macaron ...................................  30

Monfort ....................................  24

Oakura .....................................  68

Orion .......................................  82

Rostelli .....................................  14

Tulum ......................................  86

Ventana ...................................  28

Catalogue
index

270   ›› Richmond Interiors



Subject to type or printing errors.

Tables
Coffee tables............................ 108

Dining tables............................. 116

Gastronomy.............................. 122

Occasional.................................  94

Chairs
Bar stools................................ 124

Counter chairs........................... 130

Dining chairs............................. 134

Easy chairs............................... 154

Sofas..................................... 168

Lighting
Ceiling lamps............................ 183

Floor lamps.............................. 185

Hanging lamps.......................... 180

Lamp shades............................ 190

Table lamps.............................. 186

Wall lamps .............................. 184

Accessories
Boxes .................................... 224 

Cake plates ............................. 228 

Candle holders ......................... 196 

Carpets .................................. 238 

Clocks ................................... 204 

Deco objects ............................ 230 

Deco stands ............................ 235 

Faux corals .............................. 234 

Hurricanes .............................. 192

Jars ...................................... 222

Mirrors ................................... 208 

Pillows ................................... 237 

Planters .................................. 236 

Trays ..................................... 229 

Various .................................. 240 

Vases .................................... 212 

Index ‹‹  271



RICHMONDINTERIORS.NL

Check our website for opening hours.  
Our showroom is open 6 days a week.

Butter 17 · 1713 GM Obdam 
The Netherlands

Follow us on   
@richmondinteriors

where luxury
meets comfort


